




BRAYTRON, an international brand specialized in 
lighting with 15 years’ experience in manufacturing 
and distributing high-tech lighting solutions in four 
continents.

BRAYTRON is a premium brand developed in consul-
-

tion. 

The emphasis is to design, manufacture, develop 
and distribute all type of energy-saving lighting 
products, mainly focusing on LED lighting solutions.

EMC, Dekra, EAC and TÜV. We use high quality LED 
chips and components supplied by reputed suppli-
ers like Bridgelux, Philips, Sharp, Citizen, Meanwell, 

Tridonic and so on. All BRAYTRON products are 
being manufactured after extensive feasibility, 
research and testing ensure energy conservation 

With the growing awareness about LED technology 
all over the world, BRAYTRON aspires to be among 
the global pioneers in the advancement and distri-
bution of this technology and pledges to remain 
updated of all new innovations so as to incorporate 
the same into our product range.

BRAYTRON operates factories in Romania and 
Turkey with a modern manufacturing base 
equipped with high-tech production lines and 
advanced research and development center.

• D�str�but�on network:
In order to prov�de the best serv�ce to �ts customers BRAYTRON
set up �ts own warehouses and compan�es at d�fferent locat�ons:
For more spec�f�c deta�ls please v�s�t webs�te;
www.braytron.com

HEAD OFFICE
BRAYTRON SRL
Bulevardul lul�u Man�u, Nr.616, Sector 6,
Corp B, Etaj 1, Bucharest, Roman�a
�nfo@braytron.com

EUROPE WAREHOUSE
BRAYTRON SRL
Bulevardul lul�u Man�u, Nr.616, Sector 6,
Corp B, Etaj 1, Bucharest, Roman�a
�nfo@braytron.com

BALKAN WAREHOUSE
BRAYTRON BALKAN DOO
D�m�tr�ja Tucov�ca bb, 36300
Nov� Pazar, Serb�a
�nfo@braytron.com

FACTORY
Eks�oglu Mah. Saray Cad. No.7
Cekmekoy, Istanbul, Turkey
�nfo@braytron.com

BRAYTRON ROMANIA EUROPE WAREHOUSE
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20

BD60-00301  

10W  3000K

950lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD60-00311  

10W  4000K

950lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

LNR300

22

27
303

BD60-00901  

36W  3000K

3890lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD60-00911  

36W  4000K

3890lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

LNR900

22

27
903

BD60-00601  

18W  3000K

1850lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD60-00611  

18W  4000K

1850lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

LNR600

22

27
603

LED Magnetic Linear

www.braytron.com

01

Scan the QR code

for more information.



BD60-01101  

6W  3000K

370lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD60-01111  

6W  4000K

370lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

LNS110

45

22

110

20

BD60-01201  

12W  3000K

850lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD60-01211  

12W  4000K

850lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

LNS220

45

22

220

BD60-01301  

18W  3000K

1340lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD60-01311  

18W  4000K

1340lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

LNS330

45

22

330

LED Magnetic Linear

www.braytron.com

02

Scan the QR code

for more information.



20

BD60-03101  

6W  3000K

370lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD60-03111  

6W  4000K

370lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

WSL110

1
0
5

23110

BD60-03201  

12W  3000K

850lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD60-03211  

12W  4000K

850lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

WSL250

220

1
0
5

23

LED Magnetic Linear

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.



Magnetic Tracklight

www.braytron.com
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BD61-00101  

6W  3000K

370lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD61-00111  

6W  4000K

370lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

TRC035

80

Ø35

BD61-00301  

18W  3000K

1340lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD61-00311  

18W  4000K

1340lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

TRC045

120

60

BD61-00201  

10W  3000K

680lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD61-00211  

10W  4000K

680lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

TRC045

100

45

BD62-00201  

7W  3000K

430lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD62-00211  

7W  4000K

430lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

PDT030
Ø117

2m

4
2
0

BD62-00401  

7W  3000K

610lm  Black

48VDC  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

PDT100
175.74

1
8
,2

1
4
0
0

2
Ø10

47
.7
9

Ø100

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



BY41-00111  

RC01-1M Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

65

28

48

10

BY41-00121  

RC01-2M Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

65

28

48

10

BY41-00131  

RC01-3M Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

65

28

48

10

20

BY41-10101  

CRC01 Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

120

70.5

1
2
0

52.5

2
7
.6

BY41-10111  

CRC02 Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

27
.6

52.5

1
2
0

120

70
.5

BY41-10121  

CRC03 Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

52.5

27
.6

1
2
0

120
70
.5

BY41-10201  

SRC01 Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

26.6

52.5

120120

BY41-10211  

SRC02 Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

26.652.5

120

120

BY41-10221  

SRC03 Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

26.6

120

120
52.5

BY41-90031  

SC01 Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  PC

444 19

19

BY41-90041  

PD01 Black
IP20  Metal

80 10

1
5
0
0

BY41-90061  

RC01 Black
IP20  PC

52

27 2

BY41-90081  

Silver
IP20  Metal

8 2

82

BY41-90021  

CR01 Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  PC

300 18

17

BY41-90011  

ST01 Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  PC

17

16

142

BY41-90091  

SR11 Black
IP20  PC

5
2

27 3

LED Magnetic Parts

www.braytron.com
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BY41-00211  

SR01-1M Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

26.6

5
2
.5

BY41-00221  

SR01-2M Black

Output 48VDC

Input 48VAC
IP20  Aluminium

26.6

5
2
.5



BD30-00300  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-00310  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

130

Ø80

97

BD30-00301  

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-00311  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

130

Ø80

97

BD30-00200  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-00210  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

130

Ø90

110

LED COB Tracklight

www.braytron.com

06

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



BD30-00201 

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-00211  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

130

Ø90

110

BD30-50200  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

BD30-50210  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

Shopline

130

Ø90

110

BD30-50201  

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

BD30-50211  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

Shopline

130

Ø90

110

LED COB Tracklight

www.braytron.com

07

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



BD30-00400  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-00410  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

115

Ø100

130

BD30-50400  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

BD30-50410  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

Shopline

115

Ø100

130

BD30-00401  

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-00411  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

115

Ø100

130

LED COB Tracklight

www.braytron.com

08

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



BD30-50401  

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

BD30-50411  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

Shopline

115

Ø100

130

BD30-01300  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-01310  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline 175

43

110

Ø90

BD30-01301  

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-01311  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline 175

43

110

Ø90

LED COB Tracklight

www.braytron.com

09

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



160

Ø80

170

BD30-01600  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-01610  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

160

Ø80

170

BD30-51600  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

BD30-51610  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

Shopline

160

Ø80

170

BD30-01601  

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-01611  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

160

Ø80

170

BD30-51601  

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

BD30-51611  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

Shopline

LED COB Tracklight

www.braytron.com

10

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



160

Ø60

130

BD30-01400  

15W  3000K

1180lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-01410  

15W  4000K

1180lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

160

Ø60

130

BD30-01401  

15W  3000K

1180lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD30-01411  

15W  4000K

1180lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

160

Ø60

130

BD30-51400  

15W  3000K

1180lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

BD30-51410  

15W  4000K

1180lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

Shopline

160

Ø60

130

BD30-51401  

15W  3000K

1180lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

BD30-51411  

15W  4000K

1180lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  4-Wires

Shopline

LED COB Tracklight

www.braytron.com

11

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



30

120

116

65

BD40-00100  

15W  3000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD40-00110  

15W  4000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD40-00130  

15W  6500K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline 30

120

116

65

BD40-00101

15W  3000K

1120lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD40-00111  

15W  4000K

1120lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD40-00131  

15W  6500K

1120lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

30

120

116

65

BD40-00200

30W  3000K

2450lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD40-00210

30W  4000K

2450lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD40-00230

30W  6500K

2450lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline
30

120

116

65

BD40-00201

30W  3000K

2450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD40-00211

30W  4000K

2450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD40-00221

30W  5000K

2450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

BD40-00231

30W  6500K

2450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium  2-Wires

Shopline

LED COB Tracklight

www.braytron.com

12

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



1
0
0

Ø60

1
7
0

1
0
0

Ø60

1
8
0

BH04-00606  

Max.1x35W
Beta Golden

220-240V  2-Wires
IP20  Aluminium

BH04-50606  

Max.1x35W
Beta  Golden

220-240V  4-Wires
IP20  Aluminium

Bulb not included.

20

www.braytron.com
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1
0
2

Ø57

1
5
6

1
0
2

Ø57

1
7
4

BH04-10600  

Max.1x10W LED
Beta  White

220-240V  2-Wires
IP20  Aluminium

BH04-60600  

Max.1x10W LED
Beta  White

220-240V  4-Wires
IP20  Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.
1
0
2

Ø57

1
7
4

BH04-10601  

Max.1x10W LED
Beta  Black

220-240V  2-Wires
IP20  Aluminium

BH04-60601  

Max.1x10W LED
Beta  Black

220-240V  4-Wires
IP20  Aluminium

Bulb not included.

1
0
2

Ø57

1
5
6

1
0
2

Ø57

1
7
4

BH04-10606  

Max.1x10W LED
Beta  Golden

220-240V  2-Wires
IP20  Aluminium

BH04-60606  

Max.1x10W LED
Beta  Golden

220-240V  4-Wires
IP20  Aluminium

Bulb not included.

1
0
2

Ø57

1
5
6

1xGU10 Tracklight
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Ø170

Ø150

120

BD36-00300  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD36-00310  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD36-00330  

30W  6500K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Shopline

170 165

120

150x150
BD36-00500  

30W  3000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD36-00510  

30W  4000K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD36-00530  

30W  6500K

2660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Shopline

Ø170

Ø150

120

BD36-00301  

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD36-00311  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD36-00331 

30W  6500K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Shopline

170 165

120

150x150
BD36-00501  

30W  3000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD36-00511  

30W  4000K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD36-00531  

30W  6500K

2660lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Shopline

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED COB Downlight

www.braytron.com
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20



LED COB Downlight

www.braytron.com
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48

Ø75

Ø85

BD37-00100  

10W  3000K

1000lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD37-00110  

10W  4000K

1000lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BD37-00130  

10W  6500K

1000lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Linex

NEW

109x35

113x41

41

BD63-00100  

6W  3000K

480lm  White

220-240V  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD63-00110  

6W  4000K

480lm  White

220-240V  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

Linex

NEW

157x35

163x41

41

BD63-00200  

9W  3000K

720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD63-00210  

9W  4000K

720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

Linex

NEW

307x35

313x41

41

BD63-00300  

18W  3000K

1440lm  White

220-240V  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

BD63-00310  

18W  4000K

1440lm  White

220-240V  CRI>90
IP20  Aluminium

Linex

NEW

20



IP54 IP54

LED COB Downlight

www.braytron.com

17

Ø44

Ø32

2
8

BH06-00200  

3W  3000K

210lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BH06-00210  

3W  4000K

210lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BH06-00230  

3W  6500K

210lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

Minispot

Ø44

Ø32

2
8

BH06-00201  

3W  3000K

210lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BH06-00211  

3W  4000K

210lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BH06-00231  

3W  6500K

210lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

Minispot

IP54

Ø44

Ø32

2
8

BH06-00203  

3W  3000K

210lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BH06-00213  

3W  4000K

210lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BH06-00233  

3W  6500K

210lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

Minispot

Scan the QR code

for more information.

IP54

Ø44

Ø32

2
8

BH06-00209  

3W  3000K

210lm  3 Color

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BH06-00219  

3W  4000K

210lm  3 Color

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BH06-00239  

3W  6500K

210lm  3 Color

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

Minispot

White Black

3 COLOUR INSIDE
Grey

NEW

54



Spotled

Ø75

26

Ø53

BD02-00300  

3W  3000K

200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00310  

3W  4000K

200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00330  

3W  6500K

200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Spotled

Ø75

26

Ø53

BD02-00301  

3W  3000K

200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00311  

3W  4000K

200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00331  

3W  6500K

200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Ø90

25

Ø75

Spotled BD02-00500  

5W  3000K

400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00510  

5W  4000K

400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00530  

5W  6500K

400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC Ø90

25

Ø75

Spotled BD02-00501  

5W  3000K

400lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00511  

5W  4000K

400lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00531  

5W  6500K

400lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com

18

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



Ø90

25

Ø75

Spotled BD02-00700  

7W  3000K

630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00710  

7W  4000K

630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00730  

7W  6500K

630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC Ø90

25

Ø75

Spotled BD02-00701  

7W  3000K

630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00711  

7W  4000K

630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-00731  

7W  6500K

630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Ø95

50

Ø120

Spotled BD02-01001  

10W  3000K

770lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-01011  

10W  4000K

770lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-01031  

10W  6500K

770lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Ø95

50

Ø120

Spotled BD02-01000  

10W  3000K

770lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-01010  

10W  4000K

770lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-01030  

10W  6500K

770lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



Ø75

25

90x90

Spotled BD02-10500  

5W  3000K

400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-10510  

5W  4000K

400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-10530  

5W  6500K

400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Ø93

3
0

Spotled BD02-20700  

7W  3000K

630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-20710  

7W  4000K

630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-20730  

7W  6500K

630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

NEW

Ø93

3
0

Spotled BD02-20701  

7W  3000K

630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-20711  

7W  4000K

630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-20731  

7W  6500K

630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

NEW

Ø75

25

90x90

Spotled BD02-10700  

7W  3000K

630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-10710  

7W  4000K

630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-10730  

7W  6500K

630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

NEW

20



Ø70

43

Ø85

Spotled BD01-00780

3 CCT

7W 630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

IP54

Ø70

43

Ø85

Spotled BD02-00780

3 CCT

7W 630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-60780

3 CCT - Dimmable

7W 630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Ø70

43

Ø85

Spotled BD02-00781

3 CCT

7W 630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-60781

3 CCT - Dimmable

7W 630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com

21

Scan the QR code

for more information.

54

Ø70

43

Ø85

Spotled BD02-00783

3 CCT

7W 630lm  Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC



Ø70

43

85x85

Spotled BD02-10780

3 CCT

7W 630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-70780

3 CCT - Dimmable

7W 630lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Ø70

43

85x85

Spotled BD02-10781

3 CCT

7W 630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BD02-70781

3 CCT - Dimmable

7W 630lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com

22

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20

Ø70

43

85x85

Spotled BD02-10783

3 CCT

7W 630lm  Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

PRICE 13,33€



Basic BP12-00800

8W  3000K

680lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-00810

8W  4000K

680lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-00830

8W  6500K

680lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Ø70

Ø95

31

Basic BP12-01200

12W  3000K

1020lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-01210

12W  4000K

1020lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-01230

12W  6500K

1020lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Ø90

Ø115

31

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com

23

20

Ø115

Ø140

31

Basıc BP12-01500

15W  3000K

1425lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-01510

15W  4000K

1425lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-01530

15W  6500K

1425lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC



Scan the QR code

for more information.

Ø175

Ø200

31

Basıc BP12-02000

20W  3000K

1880lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-02010

20W  4000K

1880lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-02030

20W  6500K

1880lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Ø190

Ø225

31

Basıc BP12-02500

25W  3000K

2520lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-02510

25W  4000K

2520lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-02530

25W  6500K

2520lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Ø145

Ø170

31

Basıc BP12-01800

18W  3000K

1720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-01810

18W  4000K

1720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BP12-01830

18W  6500K

1720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com

24

20



Ø74

Ø90

33

Faton BP13-00800

8W  3000K

800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-00810

8W  4000K

800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-00830

8W  6500K

800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø102

Ø120

36

Faton BP13-01200

12W  3000K

1200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-01210

12W  4000K

1200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-01230

12W  6500K

1200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø74

Ø90

33

Faton BP13-00801

8W  3000K

800lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-00811

8W  4000K

800lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-00831

8W  6500K

800lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com

25

20



Ø150

Ø170

36

Faton BP13-01800

18W  3000K

1800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-01810

18W  4000K

1800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-01830

18W  6500K

1800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø200

Ø223

36

Faton BP13-02400

24W  3000K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-02410

24W  4000K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-02430

24W  6500K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø200

Ø223

36

Faton BP13-03200

32W  3000K

2880lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-03210

32W  4000K

2880lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP13-03230

32W  6500K

2880lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com
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20



NEW NEW

BP11-00600

6W  3000K

440lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-00610

6W  4000K

440lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-00630

6W  6500K

440lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-00680

6W  3 CCT

440lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

DW11

Ø80

Ø98

23

BP11-00800

8W  3000K

650lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-00810

8W  4000K

650lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-00830

8W  6500K

650lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-00880

8W  3 CCT

650lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

DW11

Ø100

Ø120

23

NEW

NEW

BP11-01600

16W  3000K

1650lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-01610

16W  4000K

1650lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-01630

16W  6500K

1650lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-01680

16W  3 CCT

1650lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

DW11

Ø150

Ø170

25

BP11-02400

24W  3000K

2250lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-02410

24W  4000K

2250lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-02430

24W  6500K

2250lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

BP11-02480

24W  3 CCT

2250lm  White

110-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Plastic

DW11

Ø200

Ø220

26

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Downlight

www.braytron.com
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595

5
9
5

8

BP15-36610

40W  4000K

4200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP15-36630

40W  6500K

4200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Panelled
595

5
9
5

8

BP15-56610

48W  4000K

5000lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP15-56630

48W  6500K

5000lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Panelled

BP16-46200

40W  3000K

4400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP16-46210

40W  4000K

4400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP16-46230

40W  6500K

4400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Panelled
620

6
2
0

11

Panelled BP16-33110

40W  4000K

4400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP16-33130

40W  6500K

4400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

1195

295

8

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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5
9
5

595 27BP27-36610

40W  4000K

4200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP27-36630

40W  6500K

4200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Panelled BP27-36210

40W  4000K

4200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Aluminium

BP27-36200

40W  3000K

4200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Aluminium

BP27-36230

40W  6500K

4200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Aluminium

Panelled

6
2
0

620 27

IP40

5
9
5

595 27BP28-56610

50W  4000K

5200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Aluminium

BP28-56630

50W  6500K

5200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Aluminium

Backlite

IP40

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Backlight

www.braytron.com

30

40



LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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1195

295

45

BP21-03130

50W  6500K

5300lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BP21-03110

50W  4000K

5300lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Panelled
595

5
9
5

45

BP21-06610

50W  4000K

5300lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BP21-06630

50W  6500K

5300lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BP21-06600

50W  3000K

5300lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Panelled

600

6
0
0

40

BP25-56630

50W  6500K

5200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Aluminium

BP25-56610

50W  4000K

5200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Aluminium

Panelled

1200

3
0
0

35

BP25-53130

50W  6500K

5200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Aluminium

BP25-53110

50W  4000K

5200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  Aluminium

Panelled

IP40 IP40

Scan the QR code

for more information.

40



BP16-99040

60x60 Surface Frame

White
Aluminium
Pcs/Ctn 20

620

620

44600

600

44

BP16-99070

62x62 Surface Frame

White
Aluminium
Pcs/Ctn 20

1200

300

BP16-99030

30x120 Surface Frame

White
Aluminium
Pcs/Ctn 20

BP16-99060

Adjustable Suspension Wire

Metal-Steel
Pcs/Ctn 100

BP16-99050

Recessed Apparatus

Metal
Pcs/Ctn 125

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20

LED Panel Accessories

www.braytron.com
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Ø70

Ø85

26

BP01-60310

3W  4000K

220lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-60330

3W  6500K

220lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-60300

3W  3000K

220lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Ø110

Ø128

26

BP01-60610

6W  4000K

470lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-60630

6W  6500K

470lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-60600

6W  3000K

470lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Ø125

Ø146

26

BP01-60910

9W  4000K

790lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-60930

9W  6500K

790lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-60900

9W  3000K

790lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Ø150

Ø170

26

BP01-61200

12W  3000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-61210

12W  4000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-61230

12W  6500K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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Ø180

Ø198

26

BP01-61500

15W  3000K

1440lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-61510

15W  4000K

1440lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-61530

15W  6500K

1440lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Ø205

Ø229

26

BP01-61800

18W  3000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-61810

18W  4000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-61830

18W  6500K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Ø275

Ø298

26

BP01-62400

24W  3000K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-62410

24W  4000K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-62430

24W  6500K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com

34

40

Scan the QR code

for more information.



LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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Ø70

Ø85

26

BP01-90410

4W  4000K

280lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-90430

4W  6500K

280lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-90400

4W  3000K

280lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

NEW

Ø110

Ø128

26

BP01-90610

6W  4000K

470lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-90630

6W  6500K

470lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-90600

6W  3000K

470lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

NEW

IP40

Ø205

Ø229

26

BP01-91800

18W  3000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-91810

18W  4000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-91830

18W  6500K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

NEW

40



Ø70

Ø85

26

BP01-90411

4W  4000K

280lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-90431

4W  6500K

280lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-90401

4W  3000K

280lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

NEW

Ø110

Ø128

26

BP01-90611

6W  4000K

470lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-90631

6W  6500K

470lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-90601

6W  3000K

470lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

NEW

IP40

Ø205

Ø229

26

BP01-91801

18W  3000K

1760lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-91811

18W  4000K

1760lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP01-91831

18W  6500K

1760lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

NEW

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com

36

40



LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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110x110

128x128

26

BP02-60610

6W  4000K

470lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP02-60630

6W  6500K

470lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP02-60600

6W  3000K

470lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

205x205

229x229

26

BP02-61810

18W  4000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP02-61830

18W  6500K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP02-61800

18W  3000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

150x150

170x170

26

BP02-61210

12W  4000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP02-61230

12W  6500K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP02-61200

12W  3000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Scan the QR code

for more information.

40



Ø172

33

BP03-61210

12W  4000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP03-61230

12W  6500K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP03-61200

12W  3000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Ø231

33

BP03-61810

18W  4000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP03-61830

18W  6500K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP03-61800

18W  3000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Ø300

33

BP03-62410

24W  4000K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP03-62430

24W  6500K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP03-62400

24W  3000K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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40



272x272

33

BP04-62410

24W  4000K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP04-62430

24W  6500K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP04-62400

24W  3000K

2400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

170x170

33

BP04-61210

12W  4000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP04-61230

12W  6500K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP04-61200

12W  3000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

204x204

33

BP04-61810

18W  4000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP04-61830

18W  6500K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BP04-61800

18W  3000K

1760lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

SMD

IP40

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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40



NEW

BP03-92000

18W 3000K Sensor

1800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-92010

18W 4000K Sensor

1800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-92030

18W 6500K Sensor

1800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SNS

18

Ø220

Ø85-Ø150

Recessed

Surface18

Ø220

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com

40

20

SMD-CRB BP04-72080

20W  3 CCT

2000lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80

IP40  PC

BP04-72081

20W  3 CCT

2000lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80

IP40  PC

28
46

225x225

65-165

28

225x225

Recessed

Surface

NEW

IP40

SMD-CRB BP03-72080

20W  3 CCT

2000lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80

IP40  PC

BP03-72081

20W  3 CCT

2000lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80

IP40  PC

28
46

Ø225

Ø65-Ø165

Recessed

28

Ø225

Surface

NEW

IP40

Scan the QR code

for more information.



LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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Ø170

16

Ø155

BP01-31200

12W  3000K

910lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-31210

12W  4000K

910lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-31230

12W  6500K

910lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

Ø85

16

Ø70

BP01-30300

3W  3000K

150lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-30310

3W  4000K

150lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-30330

3W  6500K

150lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Ø145

20

Ø130

BP01-30930

9W  6500K

680lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

NEW

20

Ø120

16

Ø105

BP01-30600

6W  3000K

350lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-30610

6W  4000K

350lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-30630

6W  6500K

350lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD



Ø300

17

Ø280

BP01-32400

24W  3000K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-32410

24W  4000K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-32430

24W  6500K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

Ø190

16

Ø175

BP01-31500

15W  3000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-31510

15W  4000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-31530

15W  6500K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

Ø220

16

Ø205

BP01-31800

18W  3000K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-31810

18W  4000K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP01-31830

18W  6500K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



220x220

17

205x205

BP02-31800

18W  3000K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP02-31810

18W  4000K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP02-31830

18W  6500K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

300x300

17

280x280

BP02-32400

24W  3000K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP02-32410

24W  4000K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP02-32430

24W  6500K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

BP02-31200

12W  3000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP02-31210

12W  4000K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP02-31230

12W  6500K

1120lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

170x170

17

155x155

BP02-30600

6W  3000K

350lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP02-30610

6W  4000K

350lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP02-30630

6W  6500K

350lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

120x120

17

105x105

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



Ø170

32

BP03-31200

12W  3000K

910lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-31210

12W  4000K

910lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-31230

12W  6500K

910lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

Ø300

32

BP03-32400

24W  3000K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-32410

24W  4000K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-32430

24W  6500K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

Ø403

40

BP03-33600

36W  3000K

3720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-33610

36W  4000K

3720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-33630

36W  6500K

3720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

Ø220

32

BP03-31800

18W  3000K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-31810

18W  4000K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP03-31830

18W  6500K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com

44

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



170x170

32

BP04-31200

12W  3000K

910lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP04-31210

12W  4000K

910lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP04-31230

12W  6500K

910lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

300x300

32

BP04-32400

24W  3000K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP04-32410

24W  4000K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP04-32430

24W  6500K

1850lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

400x400

40

BP04-33600

36W  3000K

3720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP04-33610

36W  4000K

3720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP04-33630

36W  6500K

3720lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

220x220

32

BP04-31800

18W  3000K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP04-31810

18W  4000K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BP04-31830

18W  6500K

1360lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

SMD

LED Panel Light

www.braytron.com
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20

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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20

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Ø60

2
5
0

1.45m

BH04-00400
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Ø60

2
5
0

1.45m

BH04-00401
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Ø60

2
5
0

1.45m

BH04-00406
Beta

Golden 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Ø30

4
0
0

1m

BH04-00411
Beta

Black 1xG9
Max.1x9w

220-240VAC
IP20 Aluminium

Suitable For

G9 BULB

Bulb not included.

Ø30

4
0
0

1m

BH04-00416
Beta

Golden 1xG9
Max.1x9w

220-240VAC
IP20 Aluminium

Suitable For

G9 BULB

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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NEWNEW



Ø94

1
4
5

BH04-00100
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

97x97

1
4
0

BH04-00110
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Ø94

1
4
5

BH04-00101
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

97x97

1
4
0

BH04-00111
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

20

www.braytron.com
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Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

49

Bulb not included.

BH04-30100
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø80

1
1
7

BH04-30110
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium 80x80

1
1
7

Bulb not included.

BH04-30101
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø80

1
1
7

Bulb not included.

BH04-30111
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium 80x80

1
1
7

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



Ø94

1
2
5

BH04-00200
Gama

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

97x97

1
2
5

BH04-00210
Gama

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium 97x97

1
2
5

BH04-00211
Gama

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included. Bulb not included.

Ø94

1
2
5

BH04-00201
Gama

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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BH04-00300
Gama

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium Ø80

1
0
0

BH04-00306
Gama

Golden 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

BH04-00301
Gama

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

BH04-00310
Gama

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

BH04-00311
Gama

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium 80x80

1
0
0

BH04-00316
Gama

Golden 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



BH04-30300
Gama

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø80

1
0
0

BH04-30310
Gama

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium 80x80

1
0
0

BH04-30311
Gama

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium 80x80

1
0
0

BH04-30301
Gama

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø80

1
0
0

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included. Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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BH04-00500
Gama

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø55

1
0
2

Bulb not included.

BH04-00506
Gama

Golden 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø55

1
0
2

Bulb not included.

BH04-00501
Gama

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø55

1
0
2

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



Bulb not included.

BH04-00560
Gama

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø55

2
0
0

BH04-00561
Gama

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø55

2
0
0

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Ø55

8
3

1
3
0

Bulb not included.

BH04-00800
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium Ø55

8
3

1
3
0

Bulb not included.

BH04-00801
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Ø70

Ø
55

83

Bulb not included.

BH04-00901
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

Ø70

Ø
55

83

Bulb not included.

BH04-00900
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20

NEW NEW



Ø55

83

1
2
0

BH04-00810
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Ø55

300

83
120

Ø55

83

BH04-00820
Beta

White 2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Ø55

83

1
2
0

BH04-00811
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Ø55

300

83
120

Ø55

83

BH04-00821
Beta

Black 2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included. Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



Scan the QR code

for more information.

Ø55

83
120

480

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

BH04-00830
Beta

White 3xGU10
Max.3x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Ø55

83
120

480

Ø55

83

Ø55

83

BH04-00831
Beta

Black 3xGU10
Max.3x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



BH03-06020
Alfa

White+Golden 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

Ø60

63

Ø70

50

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06021
Alfa

Black+Golden 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

Ø60

63

Ø70

50

Bulb not included.

BH03-06023
Alfa

White+Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

Ø60

63

Ø70

50

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06024
Alfa

Black+Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

Ø60

63

Ø70

50

Bulb not included.

NEW

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



Scan the QR code

for more information.

BH03-06030
Alfa

White+Golden 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø70

Ø60

32

6750

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06031
Alfa

Black+Golden 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø70

Ø60

32

6750

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06032
Alfa

White+White 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø70

Ø60

32

6750

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06034
Alfa

Black+Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø70

Ø60

32

6750

Bulb not included.

NEW

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

60

BH03-06040
Alfa

White 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø92

Ø68

38

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06042
Alfa

Black+White 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø92

Ø68

38

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06043
Alfa

White+Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø92

Ø68

38

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06041
Alfa

Black+Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium Ø92

Ø68

38

Bulb not included.

NEW

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



BH03-06050
Alfa

White 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium 92x92

Ø68

38

Bulb not included.

NEW

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com
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BH03-06052
Alfa

Black+White 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium 92x92

Ø68

38

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06053
Alfa

White+Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium 92x92

Ø68

38

Bulb not included.

NEW

BH03-06051
Alfa

Black+Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium 92x92

Ø68

38

Bulb not included.

NEW

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



42

Ø70

Ø95

BH03-06011
Alfa

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

42

Ø70

Ø95

BH03-06010
Alfa

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

42

Ø70

Ø95

BH03-06015
Alfa

Chrome 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included. Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

62

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



32

Ø70

Ø85

BH03-05111
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

32

Ø70

Ø85

BH03-05116
Beta

Black+Golden 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

32

Ø70

Ø85

BH03-05110
Beta

White+Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

63

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



30

Ø90

Ø100

BH03-05010
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

30

90x90

100x100

BH03-05020
Beta

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

30

Ø90

Ø100

BH03-05011
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

30

90x90

100x100

BH03-05021
Beta

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included. Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

64

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



33

90x170

100x185

BH03-05030
Beta

White 2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

33

90x170

100x185

BH03-05031
Beta

Black 2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

33

90x255

100x270

BH03-05040
Beta

White 3xGU10
Max.3x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

NEW

33

90x255

100x270

BH03-05041
Beta

Black 3xGU10
Max.3x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

NEW

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

65

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



BH03-02010
Mitto

White 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

25

Ø70

Ø82

Bulb not included.

BH03-02014
Mitto

Nickel 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

25

Ø70

Ø82

Bulb not included.

BH03-02011
Mitto

Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

25

Ø70

Ø82

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

66

20



BH03-02020
Mitto

White 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

25

Ø70

82x82

Bulb not included.

BH03-02021
Mitto

Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

25

Ø70

82x82

Bulb not included.

BH03-02024
Mitto

Nickel 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP20 Aluminium

25

Ø70

82x82

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

67

20



26

Ø80

Ø95

BH03-04120
Tetra

White 1xMR16
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

26

Ø80

Ø95

BH03-04121
Tetra

Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

27

Ø80

90x90

BH03-04131
Tetra

Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

27

Ø80

90x90

BH03-04130
Tetra

White 1xMR16
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Bulb not included. Bulb not included.

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

68

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



43

Ø75

Ø86

BH03-04090
Tetra

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

43

Ø75

Ø86

BH03-04091
Tetra

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

43

75x75

86x86

BH03-04100
Tetra

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

43

75x75

86x86

BH03-04101
Tetra

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

69

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



30

Ø70

Ø88

BH03-04050
Tetra

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

31

Ø70

89x89

BH03-04040
Tetra

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

30

Ø70

Ø88

BH03-04051
Tetra

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

31

Ø70

89x89

BH03-04041
Tetra

Black 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

70

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



25

Ø80

Ø94

BH03-00161
Spotti

Black Silver 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

25

Ø80

92x92

BH03-00111
Spotti

Black Silver 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

25

Ø80

92x92

BH03-00113
Spotti

Brushed Silver 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

25

Ø80

Ø94

BH03-00163
Spotti

Brushed Silver 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

71

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



25

80x150

92x170

BH03-00121
Spotti

Black Silver 2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

25

80x150

92x170

BH03-00123
Spotti

Brushed Silver 2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

72

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



20

Ø70

Ø84

BH03-02070
Mitto

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

20

Ø70

84x84

BH03-02040
Mitto

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

20

Ø70

84x84

BH03-02044
Mitto

Nickel 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

20

Ø70

Ø84

BH03-02074
Mitto

Nickel 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240VAC

IP20 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

73

20



BH03-02100
Tetra

White 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP54 Aluminium

Ø68

Ø89

33

Bulb not included.

BH03-02110
Tetra

White 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP54 Aluminium 89x89

Ø68

33

Bulb not included.

BH03-02111
Tetra

Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP54 Aluminium 89x89

Ø68

33

Bulb not included.

BH03-02101
Tetra

Black 1xMR16
Max.1x35W

220-240V
IP54 Aluminium

Ø68

Ø89

33

Bulb not included.

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Spotlight Fixture

www.braytron.com

74

54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54



60050

70

Linear BN02-00600

18W  3000K

1620lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-00610

18W  4000K

1620lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-00630

18W  6500K

1620lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

150050

70

Linear BN02-01500

45W  3000K

4050lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-01510

45W  4000K

4050lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-01530

45W  6500K

4050lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

120050

70

Linear BN02-01200

36W  3000K

3240lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-01210

36W  4000K

3240lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-01230

36W  6500K

3240lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

60050

70

Linear BN02-00601

18W  3000K

1620lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-00611

18W  4000K

1620lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-00631

18W  6500K

1620lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

150050

70

Linear BN02-01501

45W  3000K

4050lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-01511

45W  4000K

4050lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-01531

45W  6500K

4050lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

120050

70

Linear BN02-01201

36W  3000K

3240lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-01211

36W  4000K

3240lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN02-01231

36W  6500K

3240lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

20

LED Linear Light

www.braytron.com

75



31322

30

Ledline BN10-00400

4W  3000K

440lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN10-00410

4W  4000K

440lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN10-00430

4W  6500K

440lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

87322

30

Ledline BN10-01100

11W  3000K

1220lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN10-01110

11W  4000K

1220lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN10-01130

11W  6500K

1220lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC 117322

30

Ledline BN10-01400

14W  3000K

1550lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN10-01410

14W  4000K

1550lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN10-01430

14W  6500K

1550lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

54322

30

Ledline BN10-00700

7W  3000K

780lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN10-00710

7W  4000K

780lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN10-00730

7W  6500K

780lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Wall & Ceiling Light

www.braytron.com

76

20



LED Wall & Ceiling Light

20

www.braytron.com

77

575 25

76

Proline BN18-00610

18W  4000K

1800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN18-00630

18W  6500K

1800lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

61063

41

Proline BN20-00603

20W  3000K

2000lm  Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN20-00613

20W  4000K

2000lm  Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN20-00633

20W  6500K

2000lm  Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

121063

41

Proline BN20-01203

40W  3000K

4200lm  Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN20-01213

40W  4000K

4200lm  Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

BN20-01233

40W  6500K

4200lm  Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

1175 25

76

Proline BN18-01210

35W  4000K

3600lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

BN18-01230

35W  6500K

3600lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  PC

Scan the QR code

for more information.



Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Wall & Ceiling Light

www.braytron.com

78

40

1190 60

36

Proline BN20-41280

36W  3CCT  Sensor

4320lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

NEW

IP40

590 60

36

Proline BN20-10610

18W  4000K

2160lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BN20-10630

18W  6500K

2160lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

NEW

IP40

Proline BN20-11210

36W  4000K

4320lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

BN20-11230

36W  6500K

4320lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP40  PC

1190 60

36

NEW

IP40





www.braytron.com

LED Desk Lamp

80

4
5
0

Ø132

LB124 BK01-00516

4.5W 5000K 

350lm White

13.2V DC  CRI>80
IP20  ABS

Ø150

5
7
0

LB131 BK01-01310

7W 5000K 

580lm White

12V DC  CRI>80
IP20  ABS

3
4
0

Ø130

4
8
0

LB125 BK01-00710

5W 5000K 

400lm White

5V DC  CRI>80
IP20  ABS

166

5
4
0

120

LB132 BK01-01411

7W 5000K 

580lm Black

12V DC  CRI>80
IP20  ABS

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



5
6
0

180x120

LB145 BK01-02680

5W CCT TUNABLE

500lm White

5V DC  CRI>80
IP20  ABS

4
8
0

Ø143

LB146 BK01-02781

5W CCT TUNABLE 

500lm Black

5V DC  CRI>80
IP20  ABS

5
6
0

180x120

LB145 BK01-02681

5W CCT TUNABLE

500lm Black

5V DC  CRI>80
IP20  ABS

www.braytron.com

LED Desk Lamp

81

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



● LED CEILING LIGHT JADE

● LED CEILING LIGHT BLADE

● LED PENDANT LIGHT BLADE

● LED PENDANT LIGHT LINA

● LED CEILING LIGHT BELLA

● LED PENDANT LIGHT BELLA

● DECORATIVE LED WALL LIGHT

● LED MIRROR LIGHT

● PENDANT KIT

● DECORATIVE LINEAR LIGHT



20

400

1400

Lina BH16-09080

3 CCT 

30W 3000lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

400

1400

Lina BH16-09086

3 CCT 

30W 3000lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

400

1400

Lina BH16-09081

3 CCT 

30W 3000lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

www.braytron.com

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

83

NEW NEW

NEW

Scan the QR code

for more information.



600

1400

Lina BH16-09180

3 CCT 

35W 3500lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium 600

1400

Lina BH16-09181

3 CCT 

35W 3500lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

600

1400

Lina BH16-09186

3 CCT 

35W 3500lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

20

www.braytron.com
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DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

20

www.braytron.com

85

800

1400

Lina BH16-09280

3 CCT 

45W 4520lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

800

1400

Lina BH16-09286

3 CCT 

45W 4520lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

800

1400

Lina BH16-09281

3 CCT 

45W 4520lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.



1400

600

Lina BH16-09680

3 CCT 

65W 6500lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

1400

600

Lina BH16-09681

3 CCT 

65W 6500lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

1400

600

Lina BH16-09686

3 CCT 

65W 6500lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com

86

20



25

1400

1200

Lina BH16-09980

3 CCT 

30W 3000lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

25

1400

1200

Lina BH16-09986

3 CCT 

30W 3000lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

25

1400

1200

Lina BH16-09981

3 CCT 

30W 3000lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20





58

Ø480

Bella BH17-00280

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

58

Ø480

Bella BH17-00286

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

58

Ø480

Bella BH17-00281

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com

89

20



58

480x480

Bella BH17-00780

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

58

480x480

Bella BH17-00781

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

58

480x480

Bella BH17-00786

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Ø480

8
3

Bella BH17-02380

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø480

8
3

Bella BH17-02386

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø480

8
3

Bella BH17-02381

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20



480x480

8
3

Bella BH17-02880

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium 480x480

8
3

Bella BH17-02881

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

480x480

8
3

Bella BH17-02886

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com

92

20



Ø480

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01280

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø480

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01286

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø480

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01281

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



480x480

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01780

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium 480x480

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01781

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

480x480

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01786

3 CCT 

36W 4260lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



Ø580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01380

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium Ø580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01381

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01386

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com
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20



580x580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01980

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium 580x580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01981

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

580x580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-01986

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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Ø580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-03480

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium Ø580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-03481

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Ø580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-03486

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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580x580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-03980

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

580x580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-03981

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

580x580

1
5
0
0

Bella BH17-03986

3 CCT 

46W 5200lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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B
L
A
D
E



PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
White  •  SH16-05001

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Black  •  SH16-05002

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Wooden  •  SH16-05003

Ø400

50

Blade BH16-04180

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  MetalØ400

50

Blade BH16-04181

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Ø400

50

Blade BH16-04187

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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Ø500

50

Blade BH16-04287

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-04297

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Ø500

50

Blade BH16-04280

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-04290

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal Ø500

50

Blade BH16-04281

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-04291

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
White  •  SH16-05001

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Black  •  SH16-05002

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Wooden  •  SH16-05003

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
White  •  SH16-05004

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Black  •  SH16-05005

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Wooden  •  SH16-05006

400

4
0
0

50

Blade BH16-05180

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal 400

4
0
0

50

Blade BH16-05181

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

400

4
0
0

50

Blade BH16-05187

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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500

5
0
0

50

Blade BH16-05287

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-05297

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

500

5
0
0

50

Blade BH16-05280

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-05290

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal 500

5
0
0

50

Blade BH16-05281

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-05291

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
White  •  SH16-05004

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Black  •  SH16-05005

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Wooden  •  SH16-05006

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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1260

60

Ø450

Blade BH16-06180

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1260

60

Ø450

Blade BH16-06181

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1260

60

Ø450

Blade BH16-06187

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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1260

60

Ø600

Blade BH16-06287

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-06297

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1260

60

Ø600

Blade BH16-06280

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-06290

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1260

60

Ø600

Blade BH16-06281

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-06291

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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1260

60

450

4
5
0

Blade BH16-07180

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Blade BH16-07187

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1260

60

450

4
5
0

Blade BH16-07181

3 CCT 

36W 3680lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1260

60

450

4
5
0

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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1260

60

600

6
0
0

Blade BH16-07287

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-07297

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1260

60

600

6
0
0

Blade BH16-07280

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-07290

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1260

60

600

6
0
0

Blade BH16-07281

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BH16-07291

3 CCT - With Remote

45W 4650lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
White  •  SH16-05007

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Black  •  SH16-05008

PENDANT KIT  •  BLADE
Wooden  •  SH16-05009

1200

60

200

Blade BH16-08280

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1200

60

200

Blade BH16-08287

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Wooden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

1200

60

200

Blade BH16-08281

3 CCT 

45W 4650lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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70

Ø350

Jade BH16-23583

24W  3 CCT 

2450lm Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

NEW

70

Ø350

Jade BH16-23581

24W  3 CCT 

2450lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

NEW

70

Ø350

Jade BH16-23586

24W  3 CCT 

2450lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

NEW

20



NEW NEW

70

Ø400

Jade BH16-23693

34W  3 CCT 

3550lm Silver

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

70

Ø400

Jade BH16-23691

34W  3 CCT 

3550lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

NEW

70

Ø400

Jade BH16-23696

34W  3 CCT 

3550lm Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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70

Ø350

Jade BH16-20080

3 CCT 

24W 2450lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

80

Ø510

Jade BH16-20280

3 CCT 

44W 4580lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

80

Ø400

Jade BH16-20180

3 CCT 

34W 3550lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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80

Ø330

Jade BH16-20380

3 CCT 

24W 2450lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

82

Ø390

Jade BH16-20480

3 CCT 

34W 3550lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

85

Ø490

Jade BH16-20580

3 CCT 

44W 4580lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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Ø400

65

Jade BH16-20680

3 CCT 

24W 2450lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Ø570

70

Jade BH16-20880

3 CCT 

44W 4580lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Ø460

65

Jade BH16-20780

3 CCT 

34W 3550lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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60

Ø350

Jade BH16-21080

3 CCT 

24W 2450lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

60

Ø405

Jade BH16-21180

3 CCT 

34W 3550lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

70

Ø510

Jade BH16-21280

3 CCT 

44W 4580lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

DECORATIVE | Ceiling Fixture
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55

Ø250

Jade BH16-22130

6500K  White 

18W 1760lm

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

60

Ø375

Jade BH16-22380

3 CCT 

34W 3550lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

65

Ø480

Jade BH16-22480

3 CCT 

44W 4580lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

60

Ø325

Jade BH16-22230

6500K  White 

24W 2450lm

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal+PC

BH16-22280

3 CCT 

24W 2450lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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55

275

275

Jade BH16-23130

6500K  White 

18W 1760lm

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

55

330

330

Jade BH16-23280

3 CCT 

24W 2450lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

60

380

380

Jade BH16-23380

3 CCT 

34W 3550lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

65

480

480

Jade BH16-23480

3 CCT 

44W 4580lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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IP44

Ø260

65

Jade BH15-01100  

18W  3000K

1740lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

BH15-01110  

18W  4000K

1740lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

BH15-01130  

18W  6500K

1740lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

Ø285 67

Sensa BC15-00300  

15W  3000K

1460lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BC15-00330  

15W  6500K

1460lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

BC15-00310  

15W  4000K

1460lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Sensor Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Ø260

58

Jade BH15-02100  

20W  3000K

1980lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

BH15-02110  

20W  4000K

1980lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

BH15-02130  

20W  6500K

1980lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

IP44

Ø330

62

Jade BH15-02200  

30W  3000K

3050lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

BH15-02210  

30W  4000K

3050lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

BH15-02230  

30W  6500K

3050lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

IP44

IP44

Jade BH15-03100  

20W  3000K

1980lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

BH15-03110  

20W  4000K

1980lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

BH15-03130  

20W  6500K

1980lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC 260x260

65

IP44

Jade BH15-03200  

30W  3000K

2940lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

BH15-03230  

30W  6500K

2940lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC 330x330

65

44

Scan the QR code

for more information.

www.braytron.com
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LED Wall Light
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62

100
108

Avva BH07-03000  

8W  3000K

520lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

62

100
108

Avva BH07-03001  

8W  3000K

520lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

60

100 100

Avva BH07-03100  

8W  3000K

520lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

60

100 100

Avva BH07-03101  

8W  3000K

520lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



210x90

30

Avva BH07-03200  

8W  3000K

520lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium 210x90

30

Avva BH07-03201  

8W  3000K

520lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

310x90

30

Avva BH07-03300  

12W  3000K

810lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium 310x90

30

Avva BH07-03301  

12W  3000K

810lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20

www.braytron.com
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104

8
0
0

Ø60

Tiny BH07-04101  

16W  3000K

1160lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

104

8
0
0

Ø60

Tiny BH07-04106  

16W  3000K

1160lm  Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Aluminium

NEWNEW

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Wall Light

www.braytron.com

121

20



125

600

50

Aria BN12-00786

12W  3 CCT

900lm  Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  Aluminium

IP44

NEW

125

600

50

Aria BN12-00781

12W  3 CCT

900lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  Aluminium

IP44

Scan the QR code

for more information.

125

600

50

Aria BN12-00785

12W  3 CCT

900lm  Chrome

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  Aluminium

IP44

NEW

www.braytron.com
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LED Mirror Lamp

44

585 28

66

Mirrora BN12-00603

10W  3000K

900lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  Aluminium

BN12-00633

10W  6500K

900lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  Aluminium

IP44



Scan the QR code

for more information.

NEW

400

120

50

175

Sara BN12-00881

8W  3 CCT

700lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

NEW

400

120

50

175

Sara BN12-00885

8W  3 CCT

700lm  Chrome

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

NEW

400

120

50

175

Sara BN12-00886

8W  3 CCT

700lm  Golden

220-240V  CRI>80
IP20  Metal

LED Mirror Lamp

www.braytron.com
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LED Bulkhead

205

46

105

CEIL BC18-00280  

16W  3 CCT

1600lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

Ø180

46

CEIL BC18-00680  

25W  3 CCT

2250lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

205

46

105

CEIL BC18-00281 

16W  3 CCT

1600lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

Ø180

46

CEIL BC18-00681  

25W  3 CCT

2250lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

65

Scan the QR code

for more information.



267

46

137

CEIL BC18-00380  

25W  3 CCT

2250lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

Ø222

48

CEIL BC18-00780  

25W  3 CCT

2250lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

267

46

137

CEIL BC18-00381  

25W  3 CCT

2250lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

Ø222

48

CEIL BC18-00781  

25W  3 CCT

2250lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

65

LED Bulkhead

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.



IP54

54

IP54

105

205

54

Bulkhead BC17-00800  

12W  3000K

1140lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BC17-00830  

12W  6500K

1140lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

IP54

135

260

58

Bulkhead BC17-00900  

18W  3000K

1780lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BC17-00930  

18W  6500K

1780lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

90

160

51

Bulkhead BC17-00700  

8W  3000K

700lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BC17-00730  

8W  6500K

700lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

www.braytron.com
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LED Bulkhead

Scan the QR code

for more information.



54

IP54 IP54

170

50

BC17-01100  

12W  3000K

1140lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BC17-01130  

12W  6500K

1140lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

Bulkhead

200

55

Bulkhead BC17-01200  

18W  3000K

1780lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BC17-01230  

18W  6500K

1780lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

IP54

170

50

BC17-21100  

15W  3000K  Sensor

1460lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

BC17-21130  

15W  6500K  Sensor

1460lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  PC

Bulkhead

www.braytron.com
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LED Bulkhead

Scan the QR code

for more information.



54

NEW

181

151

160

130

347

160

Solaris BG36-00211  

15W  4000K

1500lm  Black

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>80  IP54  PC

IP54

SENSOR

SOLAR

NEW

80

89

35

20
130

105Solaris BG36-00130  

3W  6500K

240lm  White

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>80  IP54  PC

IP54

SENSOR

SOLAR

www.braytron.com
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IP44

IP44

IP44

IP44

78

255
25
5

Veneto BG37-00481

20W  3 CCT

1900lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

78

255
25
5

Veneto BG37-00481

20W  3 CCT

1900lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

205

78

10
5

Veneto BG37-00381

10W  3 CCT

950lm White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

205

78

10
5

Veneto BG37-00381

10W  3 CCT

950lm Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP44  PC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Wall Lamp

www.braytron.com
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Ø220

47

Palermo BG37-00200  

12W  3000K

1160lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

Ø220

47

Palermo BG37-00201  

12W  3000K

1160lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

65

www.braytron.com
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp



65

IP65

Walls BG38-01001  

15W  3000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-01011  

15W 4000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC Ø170

1
0
0

IP65

Walls BG38-01201  

15W  3000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-01211  

15W 4000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

1
0
0

Ø170

IP65

Walls BG38-01101  

15W  3000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-01111  

15W 4000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC 160x160

1
0
0

IP65

1
0
0

160x160

Walls BG38-01301  

15W  3000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-01311  

15W 4000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Waterproof LED Wall Lamp
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121

Ø170

Walls BG38-01401  

15W  3000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

1
1
1

161x161

Walls BG38-01501  

15W  3000K

1450lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

65

www.braytron.com
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp



120 70

2
3
5

Walls BG38-00102  

15W  3000K

1460lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00112  

15W  4000K

1460lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00132  

15W  6500K

1460lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

116 68

2
3
6

Walls BG38-00302  

15W  3000K

1460lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00312  

15W  4000K

1460lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00332  

15W  6500K

1460lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

120 70

2
3
5

Walls BG38-00202  

15W  3000K

1460lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00212  

15W  4000K

1460lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00232  

15W  6500K

1460lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65
IP65

150 86

3
0
0

Walls BG38-00402  

20W  3000K

1980lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

65

Waterproof LED Wall Lamp
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Ø170

70

Walls BG38-00702  

12W  3000K

1140lm  D.Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00712  

12W  4000K

1140lm  D.Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00732  

12W  6500K

1140lm  D.Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

125215

59

Walls BG38-00902  

15W  3000K

1450lm  D.Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00912  

15W  4000K

1450lm  D.Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-00932  

15W  6500K

1450lm  D.Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

www.braytron.com
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp
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52120

1
2
0

Vekta BG38-00010  

4W  3000K

230lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

7
8

64 75

Vekta BG38-02601  

1x6W 3000K

480lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-02611  

1x6W 4000K

480lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

1
4
3

64 78

Vekta BG38-02701  

2x6W 3000K

960lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-02711  

2x6W 4000K

960lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65 IP65

52120

1
2
0

Vekta BG38-00011  

4W  3000K

230lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Waterproof LED Wall Lamp
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65



1
1
5

99

Ø
6
5

Ø78

BG38-02401  

1x9W  3000K

720lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-02411  

1x9W  3000K

720lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

Vekta

IP65

1
6
2

Ø
6
5

99

Ø78

BG38-02501  

2x9W  3000K

1440lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-02511  

2x9W  4000K

1440lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

Vekta

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

www.braytron.com
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp

65



IP65

134 13

85

Vekta BG38-02100  

3W  3000K

160lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-02110  

3W  4000K

160lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

Ø110 15
Vekta BG38-02000  

3W  3000K

160lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

134 13

85

Vekta BG38-02101  

3W  3000K

160lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BG38-02111  

3W  4000K

160lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

Ø110 15
Vekta BG38-02001  

3W  3000K

160lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Waterproof LED Wall Lamp
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65



230

8
0

28

VEKTA BG38-01900  

3W  3000K

180lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

230

8
0

28

VEKTA BG38-01901  

3W  3000K

180lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

NEW

Scan the QR code

for more information.

65
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Waterproof LED Wall Lamp



Scan the QR code

for more information.

76
110

3
8

VEKTOR BG38-02802  

4x1W  3000K

440lm  D.Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

NEW

76

167

4
2

VEKTOR BG38-02900  

6x1W  3000K

660lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

NEW

76

167

4
2

VEKTOR BG38-02902  

6x1W  3000K

660lm  D.Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

NEW

65

Waterproof LED Wall Lamp

www.braytron.com

139



IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

6
2

Ø48

Ø42

Vector BG38-02200  

2W  3000K

200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

6
2

48

Ø42

4
8

Vector BG38-02300  

2W  3000K

200lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

6
2

48

Ø42

4
8

Vector BG38-02301  

2W  3000K

200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

6
2

Ø48

Ø42

Vector BG38-02201  

2W  3000K

200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

65
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44

68

81

92

BG32-00402
RITA

Grey  1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240V

IP44 Aluminium
Bulb not included

IP44

NEW

68

1
5
0

92

BG32-00422
RITA

Grey  2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240V

IP44 Aluminium
Bulb not included

IP44

NEW

Garden Wall Lamp

www.braytron.com
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IP44

92

8168

BG32-00202
Rita

D.Grey 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240V

IP44 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

IP44

BG32-00222
Rita

D.Grey 2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240V

IP44 Aluminium

92

15068

Bulb not included.

IP44

92

8168

BG32-00200
Rita

White 1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240V

IP44 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

IP44

BG32-00220
Rita

White 2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240V

IP44 Aluminium

92

15068

Bulb not included.

Garden Wall Lamp

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.

44



Garden Wall Lamp

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.

IP44

90

90

Ø60

BG32-00302
Rita

Grey  1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240V

IP44 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

NEW

IP44

2
0
0

90

Ø60

BG32-00322
Rita

Grey  2xGU10
Max.2x35w
220-240V

IP44 Aluminium

Bulb not included.

NEW

44



Ø62

78

2
3
9

Spotlux BT25-00102  

9W  3000K

680lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT25-00132  

9W  6500K

680lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT25-00152  

9W  Green

Grey 220-240V  

CRI>80  IP65  
Aluminium

BT25-00172  

9W  Amber

Grey  220-240V  

CRI>80  IP65  

Aluminium

IP65

IP65

3
4
6

Ø60

BT25-00351
Spotlux

Black  1xGU10
Max.1x35w
220-240V
IP65 PC

Bulb not included.

LED Garden Fixture

www.braytron.com
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65

Scan the QR code

for more information.



Ø108

1
3
7

Indus BT27-00101  

Max.1x35W

1xGU10  Nickel

220-240V
IP67  Aluminium+304SS

IP67

NEW

Ø108

1
3
7

Indus BT27-00111  

Max.1x35W

1xGU10  Nickel

220-240V
IP67  Aluminium+304SS

IP67

NEW

LED Garden Fixture
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160 100

86

Pirus BG40-00502  

7W  3000K

600lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

IP54

230 56

72

Pirus BG40-00602  

10W  3000K

930lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

IP54

70

106

2
3
8

Sirius BG40-00802  

2x5W  3000K

730lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

IP54

70

1
5
7106

Sirius BG40-00702  

5W  3000K

380lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

IP54

Scan the QR code

for more information.

54

LED Garden Wall Light
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54

2
2
2

66

118

Pirus BG40-00902  

12W  3000K

850lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

IP54

IP54

2
2
2

6
6

118

Pirus BG40-01002  

12W  3000K

850lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

IP54

IP54

2
7
2

106

Tarus BG43-00902  

7W  3000K

600lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

2
7
2

114

Tarus BG43-01002  

7W  3000K

600lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Garden Wall Light
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125

1
2
5

3
0
0

Dallas BG43-02002  

7W  3000K

600lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

125

1
2
5

5
0
0

Dallas BG43-02102  

7W  3000K

600lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

125

1
2
5

8
0
0

Dallas BG43-02302  

7W  3000K

600lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP54  Aluminium

IP54

IP54 IP54

54

LED Garden Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.



54

IP54

209

4
0
6

Ø
1
7
5

BG43-03002
Paris

Grey  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP54 Aluminium
Bulb not included

IP54

209

4
0
6

Ø
1
7
5

BG43-03102
Paris

Grey  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP54 Aluminium
Bulb not included

6
0
0

Ø
17
5

BG43-03202
Paris

Grey  1xE27
Max.1x23W

220-240V
IP54 Aluminium

Bulb not included

IP54

8
0
0

Ø
17
5

BG43-03302
Paris

Grey  1xE27
Max.1x23W

220-240V
IP54 Aluminium

Bulb not included

IP54

Garden Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.



Ø
90

5
0
0

BG43-04202
Milano

Grey 1xE27
Max.1x23W

220-240V
IP44 Aluminium

Ø
90

8
0
0

BG43-04302
Milano

Grey 1xE27
Max.1x23W

220-240V
IP44 Aluminium

140

9
0

1
8
0

BG43-04002
Milano

Grey 1xE27
Max.1x23W

220-240V
IP44 Aluminium

Ø
90

3
0
0

BG43-04102
Milano

Grey 1xE27
Max.1x23W

220-240V
IP44 Aluminium

Garden Fixture

www.braytron.com
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44

IP44

IP44 IP44 IP44

Scan the QR code

for more information.



44

3
6
0

235215

BG44-03001
Prag

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V
IP44 PC

Bulb not included

IP44

NEW

4
1
6

187216

BG44-03021
Prag

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V
IP44 PC

Bulb not included

IP44

NEW

1
2
0
0

187216

BG44-03041
Prag

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V
IP44 PC

Bulb not included

IP44

NEW

Outdoor Wall Fixture

www.braytron.com
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190

235

245

BG44-03101
Prag

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V
IP44 PC

Bulb not included

IP44

NEW

2
4
0

277

200

BG44-03111
Prag

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Metal
Bulb not included

IP44

NEW

Outdoor Wall Fixture

www.braytron.com
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44



IP44 IP44

195

3
2
0

100
BG44-00100

Dublin
White  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

BG44-00101
Dublin

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

IP44

165

2
2
5

195

BG44-00301
Berlin

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

BG44-00300
Berlin

White  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

BG44-00306
Berlin

Bronze  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

190

3
2
0

102

BG44-20100
Dublin

With Sensor
White  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

BG44-20101
Dublin

With Sensor
Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

IP44

165

2
2
5

195

BG44-20301
Berlin

With Sensor
Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

BG44-20300
Berlin

With Sensor
White  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

Outdoor Wall Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.

44



164

2
2
3

192

BG44-00400
Berlin

White  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

BG44-00401
Berlin

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

BG44-00406
Berlin

Bronze  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

IP44

169

2
9
0

169

BG44-00500
Berlin

White  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

BG44-00501
Berlin

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

BG44-00506
Berlin

Bronze  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

IP44

44

Outdoor Wall Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.



IP44

5
2
6

164x164

BG44-00600
Berlin

White  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

IP44

5
2
6

164x164

BG44-00601
Berlin

Black  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

IP44

5
2
6

164x164

BG44-00606
Berlin

Bronze  1xE27
Max.1x23w
220-240V

IP44 Plastic
Bulb not included

44

Outdoor Ceiling Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.



65

3
7

53550

Proline BT07-00610  

16W  4000K

1600lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BT07-00630  

16W  6500K

1600lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65
3
7

531150

Proline BT07-01210  

32W  4000K

3400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BT07-01230  

32W  6500K

3400lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

IP65

LED Waterproof Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.



Linkable

Linkable

65

4
3

68590

Proline BT07-30610  

20W  4000K

2240lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BT07-30630  

20W  6500K

2240lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

4
3

681490

Proline BT07-31510  

60W  4000K

6300lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BT07-31530  

60W  6500K

6300lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

4
3

681190

Proline BT07-31210  

40W  4000K

4500lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

BT07-31230  

40W  6500K

4500lm  White

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  PC

Linkable

IP65

Linkable

IP65

IP65

LED Waterproof Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.



65

1260 65

62

1260 100

62

BT05-11280  

Aqualine  1x1.2mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included

BT05-21280  

Aqualine  2x1.2mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included 1550 65

62

1550 100

62

BT05-11580  

Aqualine  1x1.5mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included

BT05-21580  

Aqualine  2x1.5mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included

IP65

IP65

660 65

62

BT05-10681  

Aqualine  1x0.6mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PS
Bulb not included

660 100

62

BT05-20681  

Aqualine  2x0.6mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PS
Bulb not included

1260 65

62

BT05-11281  

Aqualine  1x1.2mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PS
Bulb not included

1260 100

62

BT05-21281  

Aqualine  2x1.2mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PS
Bulb not included

1550 65

62

BT05-11581  

Aqualine  1x1.5mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PS
Bulb not included

1550 100

62

BT05-21581  

Aqualine  2x1.5mt

Single Side Tube

G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PS
Bulb not included

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Waterproof Fixture
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65

IP65

655 80

90

BT05-10685  

Aqualine  1x0.6mt

Double Side Tube

T8 G13   220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included

670 115

90

BT05-20685  

Aqualine  2x0.6mt

Double Side Tube

T8 G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included

IP65

1560 80

90

BT05-11585  

Aqualine  1x1.5mt

Double Side Tube

T8 G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included

1560 115

90

BT05-21585  

Aqualine  2x1.5mt

Double Side Tube

T8 G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included

IP65

1260 80

90

BT05-11285  

Aqualine  1x1.2mt

Double Side Tube

T8 G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included

1260 115

90

BT05-21285  

Aqualine  2x1.2mt

Double Side Tube

T8 G13  220-240V
IP65  ABS+PC
Bulb not included

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Waterproof Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Solar Street Light
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161

NEW

3
9
0

47193

Solar BT43-01531  

30W  6500K

650lm Black

Solar Capacity: 15W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  PC

IP65

SENSOR

SOLAR

NEW

Solar BT43-03031  

60W  6500K

1350lm Black

Solar Capacity: 30W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  PC

4
8
4

54219

Solar

IP65

SENSOR

SOLAR

NEW

BT43-05031  

90W  6500K

2000lm Black

Solar Capacity: 50W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  PC 237 54

6
2
0

IP65

SENSOR

SOLAR

65



www.braytron.com
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Solar Street Light

NEW

IP65

SENSORSOLAR

REMOTE

NEW

IP65

SENSORSOLAR

REMOTE

NEW

IP65

SENSORSOLAR

REMOTE

65

4
9
5

212

17

350

3
5
0

R30

4154

Solar BT43-15032  

100W  6500K

1200lm Grey

Solar Capacity: 50W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium

5
3
2

5
6
9

204

SOLAR LIGHT

55
16

530

3
5
0

Solar BT43-29132  

200W  6500K

2500lm Grey

Solar Capacity: 100W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium

5
3
2

5
6
9

204

SOLAR LIGHT

69
24

660

4
2
0

Solar BT43-29432  

300W  6500K

3200lm Grey

Solar Capacity: 150W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium



Solar Street Light
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NEW

IP65
SOLAR

REMOTE

NEW

IP65
SOLAR

REMOTE

NEW

IP65
SOLAR

REMOTE

NEW

IP65
SOLAR

REMOTE

65

43177

2
1
1

16

220

1
8
0

Solar BT63-01532  

50W  6500K

400lm Grey

Solar Capacity: 15W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium

211 43

2
7
1

17

350

3
5
0

Solar BT63-05032  

200W  6500K

1800lm Grey

Solar Capacity: 50W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium 285

3
5
2

43

17

530

3
5
0

Solar BT63-09032  

300W  6500K

2600lm Grey

Solar Capacity: 90W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium

43177

2
1
1

350

16

2
3
5

Solar BT63-03032  

100W  6500K

900lm Grey

Solar Capacity: 30W

Voltage: Solar Panel Energy

CRI>70  IP65  Aluminium
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Ø255

100

Hibay BT45-09112  

100W  4000K

10700lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-09132  

100W  6500K

10700lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

Ø335

125

Hibay BT45-09612  

200W  4000K

21300lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-09632  

200W  6500K

21300lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Hibay Fixture

www.braytron.com
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Ø296

174

115

Hibay BT45-19412  

150W  4000K

19500lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-19432  

150W  6500K

19500lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

Ø335

180

115

Hibay BT45-19612  

200W  4000K

26000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-19632  

200W  6500K

26000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

IP65

Ø255

165

110

Hibay BT45-19112  

100W  4000K

13000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-19132  

100W  6500K

13000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Hibay Fixture

65

www.braytron.com
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LED Hibay Fixture

65

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.

Ø240

162

Hibay BT45-29111  

100W  4000K

14000lm  Black

100-265V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-29131  

100W  6500K

14000lm  Black

100-265V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

NEW

Ø280

162

Hibay BT45-29411  

150W  4000K

21000lm  Black

100-265V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-29431  

150W  6500K

21000lm  Black

100-265V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

NEW

NEW

Ø320

162

Hibay BT45-29611  

200W  4000K

28000lm  Black

100-265V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-29631  

200W  6500K

28000lm  Black

100-265V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

140

BT45-99001  

291x1 Black
For 100w Bracket

175

BT45-99002  

294x1 Black
For 150w Bracket

220

BT45-99003  

296x1 Black
For 200w Bracket



65

LED Hibay Fixture

www.braytron.com
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NEW NEW

99

Ø220

Hibay BT45-39111  

100W  4000K

12000lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-39131  

100W  6500K

12000lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

99

Ø300

Hibay BT45-39611  

200W  4000K

24000lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT45-39631  

200W  6500K

24000lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65 IP65



NEW

IP66

NEW

IP66

NEW

IP66

SMD LED Floodlight

www.braytron.com
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Flood

265

49205

312

217

BT62-09112

100W  4000K

13000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP66  Aluminium

BT62-09132 

100W  6500K

13000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP66  Aluminium

Flood 295

285

343

367

55BT62-09412 

150W  4000K

19500lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP66  Aluminium

BT62-09432

150W  6500K

19500lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP66  Aluminium

Flood 320

4
1
2

367

3
3
5

57BT62-09612 

200W  4000K

26000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP66  Aluminium

BT62-09632 

200W  6500K

26000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP66  Aluminium

NEW

IP66

Flood
345

4
2
2

392

3
5
5

57

BT62-09712 

300W  4000K

39000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP66  Aluminium

BT62-09732 

300W  6500K

39000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP66  Aluminium



65

SMD LED Worklight
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NEW

250

152

194

204

236

98

Flood BT60-95031  

50W  6500K

4200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

NEW

300

180

275

285

317

120

Flood BT60-99131  

100W  6500K

8500lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

NEW

WLB20 BT59-00231  

20W  6500K
2000lm  Black

3.7V 6600mA  CRI>90
IP54 Aluminium

129

178 44

IP65

Rechargeable with battery



105 31

1
0
0

Flood BT60-11002  

10W  3000K

800lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-11032  

10W  6500K

800lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

160 33

1
5
9

Flood BT60-13002  

30W  3000K

2550lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-13032  

30W  6500K

2550lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

135 31

1
1
0

Flood BT60-12002  

20W  3000K

1620lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-12032  

20W  6500K

1620lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

SMD LED Floodlight

65

www.braytron.com
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205 36

1
9
0

Flood BT60-15002  

50W  3000K

4200lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-15032  

50W  6500K

4200lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-15052  

50W  GREEN

Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

290 32

2
4
8

Flood BT60-19102  

100W  3000K

8500lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-19132  

100W  6500K

8500lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

330 33

3
0
5

Flood BT60-19402  

150W  3000K

13000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-19432  

150W  6500K

13000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

65

SMD LED Floodlight

www.braytron.com
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390 40

3
7
0

Flood BT60-19602  

200W  3000K

17200lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-19632  

200W  6500K

17200lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

3
0
0

410 45Flood BT60-09802  

300W  3000K

26000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-09832  

300W  6500K

26000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

SMD LED Floodlight

65

www.braytron.com
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IP54IP54

31135

1
5
4

Flood BT60-22002  

20W  3000K

1620lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium

BT60-22032  

20W  6500K

1620lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium

54

33160

1
7
8

Flood BT60-23032  

30W  6500K

2550lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium

IP54

36205

2
0
7

Flood BT60-25002  

50W  3000K

4200lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium

BT60-25032  

50W  6500K

4200lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium

Scan the QR code

for more information.

SMD LED Sensor Floodlight

www.braytron.com
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106

9
0

32Flood BT60-31001  

10W  3000K

800lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-31011  

10W  4000K

800lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-31031  

10W  6500K

800lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

195

1
5
6

35Flood BT60-35001  

50W  3000K

4200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-35031  

50W  6500K

4200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-35011  

50W  4000K

4200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-35051  

50W  Green

4200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

IP65

128

1
0
3

26Flood BT60-32001  

20W  3000K

1620lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-32031  

20W  6500K

1620lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-32011  

20W  4000K

1620lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

154

1
2
3

32Flood BT60-33001  

30W  3000K

2550lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-33011  

30W  4000K

2550lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-33031  

30W  6500K

2550lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

SMD LED Floodlight

65
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Flood
275

2
2
0

55BT60-39101  

100W  3000K

8500lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-39111  

100W  4000K

8500lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-39131  

100W  6500K

8500lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

295

2
3
3

42

Flood BT60-39401  

150W  3000K

13000lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-39431  

150W  6500K

13000lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-39411  

150W  4000K

13000lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

366

2
8
6

42

Flood BT60-39601  

200W  3000K

17200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-39631  

200W  6500K

17200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT60-39611  

200W  4000K

17200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

65

SMD LED Floodlight

www.braytron.com
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SMD Sensor LED Floodlight

www.braytron.com

177

IP54

1
4
3

128
50

93

30Flood BT60-42031  

20W  6500K

1620lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium

NEW

IP54

1
6
3

154

114

55
31Flood BT60-43031  

30W  6500K

2550lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium

NEW

IP54

1
9
7

195

145

60
35Flood BT60-45031  

50W  6500K

4200lm  Black

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium

NEW

54



1
2
5

105 27

Flood BT61-01002  

10W  3000K

800lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT61-01032  

10W  6500K

800lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

2
1
0

170 27

Flood BT61-03002  

30W  3000K

2400lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT61-03032  

30W  6500K

2400lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

1
5
2

125 28

Flood BT61-02002  

20W  3000K

1620lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT61-02032  

20W  6500K

1620lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT61-02052  

20W  Green

1620lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

IP65

IP65

65

SMD LED Floodlight

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.

IP65

2
4
0

200 36

Flood BT61-05002  

50W  3000K

4100lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

BT61-05032  

50W  6500K

4100lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium



IP65

3
2
0

280 38

Flood BT61-09102  

100W  3000K

8300lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT61-09132  

100W  6500K

8300lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65

4
2
0

333 51

Flood BT61-09402  

150W  3000K

12200lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT61-09432  

150W  6500K

12200lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

65

SMD LED Floodlight

www.braytron.com
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Scan the QR code

for more information.

4
7
0

385 50

Flood BT61-09602  

200W  3000K

16000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

BT61-09632  

200W  6500K

16000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>80
IP65  Aluminium

IP65
IP54

2
5
2

168 54

Flood BT61-23002  

30W  3000K

2400lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium

BT61-23032  

30W  6500K

2400lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP54  Aluminium
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4
9
5

189 67

ST86 BT42-69132  

100W  6500K

12000lm  Grey

100-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

NEW

IP65

5
9
5

210 74

ST86 BT42-69432  

150W  6500K

18000lm  Grey

100-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

NEW

IP65

6
4
5

230 74

ST86 BT42-69632  

200W  6500K

24000lm  Grey

100-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

NEW

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Street Light

www.braytron.com
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65



140

3
0
0

40

ST83 BT42-83012  

30W  4000K

3300lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP66  Aluminium

BT42-83032  

30W  6500K

3300lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP66  Aluminium

IP66

160

3
8
0

41

ST83 BT42-85002  

50W  3000K

5600lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP66  Aluminium

BT42-85012  

50W  4000K

5600lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP66  Aluminium

BT42-85032  

50W  6500K

5600lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP66  Aluminium

IP66

230

4
8
0

47

ST83 BT42-89112  

100W  4000K

11500lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP66  Aluminium

BT42-89132  

100W  6500K

11500lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP66  Aluminium

IP66

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Street Light

www.braytron.com

182



LED Street Light

www.braytron.com
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130

3
0
1

60

ST81 BT42-03032  

30W  6500K

2770lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium

IP65 IP65

ST81 BT42-05032  

50W  6500K

4400lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium 170

3
9
5

78

IP65

ST81 BT42-09132  

100W  6500K

10000lm  Grey

220-240V  CRI>70
IP65  Aluminium 220

4
6
0

82

Scan the QR code

for more information.

65
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20

LED Hand Lamp

www.braytron.com

185

220

8
7

TR010 BC03-00100  

3W 120lm 6500K

Rechargeable  White

220-240V CRI>70
IP20  PC

BC03-00121  

3W 150lm 6500K

Rechargeable  Red+Black

220-240V CRI>70
IP20  PC

1
2
5

200

TR012

1
2
0

210
TR013 BC03-00137

10W 400lm 6500K

Rechargeable  Yellow+Black

220-240V CRI>70
IP20  PC

Scan the QR code

for more information.



1
6
0

234

1
2
5

TR016 BC03-00161  

5W 300lm 6500K

Rechargeable  Red+Black

220-240V CRI>70
IP20  PC

224

1
4
0

TR018 BC03-00187  

15W 450lm 6500K

Rechargeable  Red+Black

220-240V CRI>70
IP20  PC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Hand Lamp

20

www.braytron.com
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BC14-00900
White  5W  350lm
Maintained and
Non-Maintained
220-240VAC  ABS

136

355

59

BC14-01100
White  2W  150lm

Maintained
220-240VAC  ABS

266

260

1
3
2

1
8
6
2
5
5

53

PICTOGRAMS

BC14-01307BC14-01305

BC14-01303BC14-01304

BC14-01302BC14-01301 BC14-01310

BC14-01306

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3

BC14-01312

BC14-01313 BC14-01314

PICTOGRAMS

BC14-01311

65

IP65

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Emergency Exit

www.braytron.com
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BC14-01120
White

2W  150lm
Maintained

220-240VAC  ABS

290

1
8
6

317

7
0

5
0

1
3
8

PICTOGRAMS

BC14-01307BC14-01305

BC14-01303BC14-01304

BC14-01302BC14-01301 BC14-01310

BC14-01306

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Emergency Exit

20

www.braytron.com
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LED Rechargeable Lantern

20

www.braytron.com
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30 65

205

BM30 BC01-00130  

2W  6500K

30Led  White

220-240V  IP20  
ABS

35 65

360

BM60 BC01-00330  

4W  6500K

60Led  White

220-240V  IP20  
ABS

35 65

360

BM90 BC01-00430  

6W  6500K

90Led  White

220-240V  IP20 
PC

Scan the QR code

for more information.



● LED CANDLE BULB

● LED GLOBE BULB

● LED A SHAPE BULB

● LED T SHAPE BULB

● LED SENSOR BULB

● LED GU10 BULB

● LED MR16 BULB

● LED CAPSULE BULB

● LED R BULB

● LED FILAMENT BULB

● LED TUBE



The ultimate light experience
Make home sweet home even sweeter with the right solution

We are committed to delivering expanded value to our customers by providing superior lighting and controls solutions,

light your home smarter. Create your own uniqueness, Create your future,

Think Smart, Live Smart.

LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com
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MODEL NO

BA24-00559

TYPE

MR16

SOCKET

GU10

CCT

RGBW

WATT

5W

LUMEN

430Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

BEAM ANGLE

110°

PCS/CTN

100

P.F.

>0.5

20
CCT

Smart Bulb

Ø50

56

MODEL NO

BA13-00929

TYPE

A60

SOCKET

E27

CCT

RGBW

WATT

9W

LUMEN

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

BEAM ANGLE

220°

PCS/CTN

60

P.F.

>0.5

20
CCT

Smart Bulb

Ø60

115

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com
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LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com

193

MODEL NO

BA09-00510

BA09-00511

BA09-00513

TYPE

C37

C37

C37

SOCKET

E14

E14

E14

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

35W

35W

35W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø35

105

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

450Lm

450Lm

450Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA09-00710

BA09-00711

BA09-00713

TYPE

C37

C37

C37

SOCKET

E14

E14

E14

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

6,5W

6,5W

6,5W

EQUIVALENT

45W

45W

45W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø38

101

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

560Lm

560Lm

560Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA09-00520

BA09-00523

TYPE

C37

C37

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

35W

35W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

Ø35

104

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

450Lm

450Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

20

20

20

20

MODEL NO

BA07-00510

BA07-00513

TYPE

C37-Tail

C37-Tail

SOCKET

E14

E14

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

35W

35W

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

Ø35

126

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

450Lm

450Lm

Scan the QR code

for more information.



MODEL NO

BA11-00510

BA11-00511

BA11-00513

TYPE

P45

P45

P45

SOCKET

E14

E14

E14

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

35W

35W

35W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø45

84

MODEL NO

BA11-00710

BA11-00711

BA11-00713

TYPE

P45

P45

P45

SOCKET

E14

E14

E14

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

6,5W

6,5W

6,5W

EQUIVALENT

45W

45W

45W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø45

88

MODEL NO

BA11-00520

BA11-00521

BA11-00523

TYPE

G45

G45

G45

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

35W

35W

35W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø45

82

MODEL NO

BA11-00720

BA11-00721

BA11-00723

TYPE

G45

G45

G45

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

6,5W

6,5W

6,5W

EQUIVALENT

45W

45W

45W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø45

86

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

450Lm

450Lm

450Lm

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

560Lm

560Lm

560Lm

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

450Lm

450Lm

450Lm

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

560Lm

560Lm

560Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com
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MODEL NO

BA13-00720

BA13-00723

BA13-00820

BA13-00823

TYPE

A55

A55

A60

A60

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

3000K

6500K

WATT

7W

7W

8W

8W

EQUIVALENT

50W

50W

50W

50W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

100

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

630Lm

630Lm

630Lm

630Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

7W 8W

Ø55

100

Ø60

109

MODEL NO

BA13-00920

BA13-00921

BA13-00923

TYPE

A60

A60

A60

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

9W

9W

9W

EQUIVALENT

60W

60W

60W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

806Lm

806Lm

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Ø60

109

MODEL NO

BA13-00520

BA13-00523

TYPE

A60

A60

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

40W

40W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

Ø60

109

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

470Lm

470Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

MODEL NO

BA13-60920

BA13-60921

TYPE

A60

A60

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

WATT

9W

9W

EQUIVALENT

60W

60W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

806Lm

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Ø60

109

LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com
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MODEL NO

BA13-01520

BA13-01521

BA13-01523

TYPE

A65

A65

A65

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

15W

15W

15W

EQUIVALENT

90W

90W

90W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø65

130

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

1350Lm

1350Lm

1350Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA13-01320

BA13-01321

BA13-01323

TYPE

A65

A65

A65

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

13W

13W

13W

EQUIVALENT

90W

90W

90W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø65

130

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

1350Lm

1350Lm

1350Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA13-01120

BA13-01121

BA13-01123

BA13-01220

BA13-01221

BA13-01223

TYPE

A60

A60

A60

A60

A60

A60

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

11W

11W

11W

12W

12W

12W

EQUIVALENT

75W

75W

75W

75W

75W

75W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

100

100

100

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

1055Lm

1055Lm

1055Lm

1055Lm

1055Lm

1055Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Ø60

109
Scan the QR code

for more information.

MODEL NO

BA13-01620

BA13-01621

BA13-01623

TYPE

A70

A70

A70

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

16W

16W

16W

EQUIVALENT

105W

105W

105W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø70

147

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

1620Lm

1620Lm

1620Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com
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MODEL NO

BA14-70920

BA14-70923

TYPE

A60-Sensor

A60-Sensor

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

9W

9W

EQUIVALENT

60W

60W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

Ø60

119

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

806Lm

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA13-01820

BA13-01821

BA13-01823

TYPE

A80

A80

A80

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

18W

18W

18W

EQUIVALENT

115W

115W

115W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

50

50

50

Ø81

159

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

1800Lm

1800Lm

1800Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

MODEL NO

BA33-01420

BA33-01423

TYPE

G95

G95

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

14W

14W

EQUIVALENT

90W

90W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

36

36

Ø95

1
2
8

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

1360Lm

1360Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com
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MODEL NO

BA34-00610

BA34-00613

TYPE

R50

R50

SOCKET

E14

E14

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

6W

6W

EQUIVALENT

45W

45W

ANGLE

150°

150°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

Ø50

8
6

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

550Lm

550Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC



MODEL NO

BA34-00920

BA34-00923

TYPE

R63

R63

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

9W

9W

EQUIVALENT

60W

60W

ANGLE

150°

150°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

Ø63

1
0
4

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

830Lm

830Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com
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20

MODEL NO

BA41-30720

BA41-30723

TYPE

G95-Soft
G95-Soft

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

7W

7W

EQUIVALENT

60W

60W

ANGLE

300°

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

20

20

Ø95

1
3
5

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

806Lm

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.



MODEL NO

BA13-22020

BA13-22023

TYPE

T80

T80

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

18W

18W

EQUIVALENT

125W

125W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

40

40

Ø80

136

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

1760Lm

1760Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA13-23020

BA13-23023

TYPE

T100

T100

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

28W

28W

EQUIVALENT

175W

175W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

30

30

Ø100

159

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

2850Lm

2850Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com
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MODEL NO

BA13-25020

BA13-25023

TYPE

T140

T140

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

48W

48W

EQUIVALENT

250W

250W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

8

8

Ø138

206

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

4980Lm

4980Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA13-24020

BA13-24023

TYPE

T120

T120

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

38W

38W

EQUIVALENT

200W

200W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

20

20

Ø118

186

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

3950Lm

3950Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.



Ø138

217

20

MODEL NO

BA13-35021

BA13-35023

TYPE

T140

T140

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

4000K

6500K

WATT

50W

50W

EQUIVALENT

320W

320W

ANGLE

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

8

8

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

5500Lm

5500Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Ø118

191

20

MODEL NO

BA13-33820

BA13-33821

BA13-33823

BA13-34020

BA13-34021

BA13-34023

TYPE

T120

T120

T120

T120

T120

T120

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

38W

38W

38W

40W

40W

40W

EQUIVALENT

250W

250W

250W

250W

250W

250W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

20

20

20

20

20

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

4260Lm

4260Lm

4260Lm

4260Lm

4260Lm

4260Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

40W38W

Scan the QR code

for more information.

Ø100

163

20

MODEL NO

BA13-32820

BA13-32821

BA13-32823

BA13-33020

BA13-33021

BA13-33023

TYPE

T100

T100

T100

T100

T100

T100

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

28W

28W

28W

30W

30W

30W

EQUIVALENT

175W

175W

175W

175W

175W

175W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

30

30

30

30

30

30

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

3000Lm

3000Lm

3000Lm

3000Lm

3000Lm

3000Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Ø80

139

20

MODEL NO

BA13-31820

BA13-31821

BA13-31823

BA13-32020

BA13-32021

BA13-32023

TYPE

T80

T80

T80

T80

T80

T80

SOCKET

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

18W

18W

18W

20W

20W

20W

EQUIVALENT

130W

130W

130W

130W

130W

130W

ANGLE

180°

180°

180°

180°

180°

180°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

40

40

40

40

40

40

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

2100Lm

2100Lm

2100Lm

2100Lm

2100Lm

2100Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

18W 20W

LED Bulb | Advance

www.braytron.com
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MODEL NO

BA23-00500

BA23-00501

BA23-00503

TYPE

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

50W

50W

50W

ANGLE

110°

110°

110°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

26

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

430Lm

430Lm

430Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA23-31001

BA23-31011

BA23-31031

TYPE

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

10W

10W

10W

EQUIVALENT

70W

70W

70W

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

58

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

1000Lm

1000Lm

1000Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA23-10500

BA23-10501

BA23-10503

TYPE

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

50W

50W

50W

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

26

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

380Lm

380Lm

380Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA23-10700

BA23-10701

BA23-10703

TYPE

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

7W

7W

7W

EQUIVALENT

70W

70W

70W

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

26

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

700Lm

700Lm

700Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA23-00700

BA23-00701

BA23-00703

TYPE

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

MR16 LED Modul

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

7W

7W

7W

EQUIVALENT

70W

70W

70W

ANGLE

110°

110°

110°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

26

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

700Lm

700Lm

700Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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MODEL NO

BA25-00550

BA25-00551

BA25-00553

TYPE

MR16

MR16

MR16

SOCKET

GU10

GU10

GU10

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

50W

50W

50W

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

56

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

380Lm

380Lm

380Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA24-00560

BA24-00561

BA24-00563

TYPE

MR16

MR16

MR16

SOCKET

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

50W

50W

50W

ANGLE

110°

110°

110°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

48

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

430Lm

430Lm

430Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA24-00550

BA24-00551

BA24-00553

TYPE

MR16

MR16

MR16

SOCKET

GU10

GU10

GU10

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

50W

50W

50W

ANGLE

110°

110°

110°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

56

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

430Lm

430Lm

430Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA24-00750

BA24-00751

BA24-00753

TYPE

MR16

MR16

MR16

SOCKET

GU10

GU10

GU10

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

7W

7W

7W

EQUIVALENT

70W

70W

70W

ANGLE

110°

110°

110°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

56

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

580Lm

580Lm

580Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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MODEL NO

BA25-00750

BA25-00751

BA25-00753

TYPE

MR16

MR16

MR16

SOCKET

GU10

GU10

GU10

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

7W

7W

7W

EQUIVALENT

70W

70W

70W

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

56

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

530Lm

530Lm

530Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA25-00754

BA25-00755

BA25-00756

BA25-00757

TYPE

MR16

MR16

MR16

MR16

SOCKET

GU10

GU10

GU10

GU10

CCT

Red

Green

Blue

Amber

WATT

7W

7W

7W

7W

EQUIVALENT

/

/

/

/

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

100

Ø50

56

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

/

/

/

/

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA25-30460

BA25-30461

BA25-30463

TYPE

MR16

MR16

MR16

SOCKET

GU5.3

GU5.3

GU5.3

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

4.5W

4.5W

4.5W

EQUIVALENT

50W

50W

50W

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

48

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

360Lm

360Lm

360Lm

VOLTAGE

12VAC

12VAC

12VAC

MODEL NO

BA26-00650

BA26-00651

BA26-00653

TYPE

MR16

MR16

MR16

SOCKET

GU10

GU10

GU10

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

6.5W

6.5W

6.5W

EQUIVALENT

70W

70W

70W

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

56

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

630Lm

630Lm

630Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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MODEL NO

BA27-60650

BA27-60651

TYPE

MR16-Dimmable

MR16-Dimmable

SOCKET

GU10

GU10

CCT

3000K

4000K

WATT

5.5W

5.5W

EQUIVALENT

50W

50W

ANGLE

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

Ø50

56

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

400Lm

400Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA29-30240

BA29-30243

TYPE

G4

G4

SOCKET

G4

G4

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

1.5W

1.5W

EQUIVALENT

15W

15W

ANGLE

240°

240°

MATERIAL

PC

PC

PCS/CTN

500

500

12

37

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

140Lm

140Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA29-00390

BA29-00393

TYPE

G9-Dimmable

G9-Dimmable

SOCKET

G9

G9

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

3W

3W

EQUIVALENT

20W

20W

ANGLE

240°

240°

MATERIAL

PC

PC

PCS/CTN

500

500

16

48

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

260Lm

260Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

MODEL NO

BA26-60650

BA26-60651

BA26-60653

TYPE

MR16 Dim.

MR16 Dim.

MR16 Dim.

SOCKET

GU10

GU10

GU10

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

6W

6W

6W

EQUIVALENT

70W

70W

70W

ANGLE

38°

38°

38°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

100

100

100

Ø50

56

20

LUMEN(Фuse 90°)

450Lm

450Lm

450Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC
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MODEL NO

BA29-00590

BA29-00593

TYPE

G9

G9

SOCKET

G9

G9

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

5W

5W

EQUIVALENT

45W

45W

ANGLE

240°

240°

MATERIAL

ThermoPC

ThermoPC

PCS/CTN

250

250

16

49

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

430Lm

430Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA35-00410

BA35-00613

TYPE

C35-Tail

C35-Tail

SOCKET

E14

E14

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

4W

6W

EQUIVALENT

40W

50W

ANGLE

300°

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

100

Ø35

1
2
0

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

470Lm

630Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA36-00410

BA36-00613

TYPE

C35

C35

SOCKET

E14

E14

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

4W

6W

EQUIVALENT

40W

50W

ANGLE

300°

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

100

Ø35

1
0
0

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

470Lm

630Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA29-50290

BA29-50293

TYPE

G9

G9

SOCKET

G9

G9

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

2W

2W

EQUIVALENT

24W

24W

ANGLE

360°

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

200

200

Ø12

37

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

240Lm

240Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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MODEL NO

BA37-00420

TYPE

G45

SOCKET

E27

CCT

3000K

WATT

4W

EQUIVALENT

40W

ANGLE

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

Ø45

72

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

470Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA37-00410

TYPE

P45

SOCKET

E14

CCT

3000K

WATT

4W

EQUIVALENT

40W

ANGLE

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

Ø45

78

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

470Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA38-00620

TYPE

A60

SOCKET

E27

CCT

3000K

WATT

6W

EQUIVALENT

50W

ANGLE

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

20

Ø60

1
0
6

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

660Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

MODEL NO

BA36-60410

TYPE

C35-Dimmable

SOCKET

E14

CCT

3000K

WATT

4W

EQUIVALENT

40W

ANGLE

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

Ø35

1
0
0

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

470Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

LED Bulb | Advance
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MODEL NO

BA38-00720

BA38-00723

TYPE

A60

A60

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

6500K

WATT

7W

7W

EQUIVALENT

60W

60W

ANGLE

300°

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

100

20

Ø60

1
0
6

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

806Lm

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA39-00420

TYPE

T45

SOCKET

E27

CCT

3000K

WATT

4W

EQUIVALENT

40W

ANGLE

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

20

Ø45

1
1
0

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

470Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA38-60720

BA38-60820

TYPE

A60-Dimmable

A60-Dimmable

SOCKET

E27

E27

CCT

3000K

3000K

WATT

7W

8W

EQUIVALENT

60W

60W

ANGLE

300°

300°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

100

20

Ø60

1
0
6

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

806Lm

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

7W 8W

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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MODEL NO

BA41-60820

TYPE

G95-Dimmable

SOCKET

E27

CCT

3000K

WATT

8W

EQUIVALENT

60W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

20

20

Ø95

1
3
5

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

7W 8W



MODEL NO

BB36-00410

TYPE

C35-Amber

SOCKET

E14

CCT

2200K

WATT

4W

EQUIVALENT

32W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

Ø35

1
0
0

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

360Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA46-00720

TYPE

ST64

SOCKET

E27

CCT

3000K

WATT

7W

EQUIVALENT

60W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

50

20

Ø64

143

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

806Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BB37-00410

TYPE

P45-Amber

SOCKET

E14

CCT

2200K

WATT

4W

EQUIVALENT

32W

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

360Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

20

Ø45

78

MODEL NO

BB36-60410

TYPE

C35-Amber-Dimmable

SOCKET

E14

CCT

2200K

WATT

4W

EQUIVALENT

32W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

20

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

360Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

Ø35

1
0
0

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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MODEL NO

BB37-00420

TYPE

G45-Amber

SOCKET

E27

CCT

2200K

WATT

4W

EQUIVALENT

32W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

20

Ø45

72

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

360Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BB39-00420

TYPE

T45

SOCKET

E27

CCT

2200K

WATT

4W

EQUIVALENT

32W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

100

20

Ø45

1
1
0

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

360Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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MODEL NO

BB46-60620

TYPE

ST64-Amber-Dimmable

SOCKET

E27

CCT

2200K

WATT

6W

EQUIVALENT

45W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

50

20

Ø64

1
4
3

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

540Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BB46-00620

TYPE

ST64-Amber

SOCKET

E27

CCT

2200K

WATT

6W

EQUIVALENT

45W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

50

20

Ø64

1
4
3

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

540Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC



MODEL NO

BB47-00620

TYPE

G95-Amber

SOCKET

E27

CCT

2200K

WATT

6W

EQUIVALENT

45W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

20

20

Ø95

1
3
5

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

540Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BB47-60620

TYPE

G95-Amber-Dimmable

SOCKET

E27

CCT

2200K

WATT

6W

EQUIVALENT

45W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

20

20

Ø95

1
3
5

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

540Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20

MODEL NO

BB48-00620

TYPE

G125-Amber

SOCKET

E27

CCT

2200K

WATT

6W

EQUIVALENT

45W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

20

Ø125

1
7
5

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

540Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BB62-60620

TYPE

T30-200-Dimmable

SOCKET

E27

CCT

2200K

WATT

6W

EQUIVALENT

42W

ANGLE

360°

MATERIAL

Glass

PCS/CTN

50

20

Ø30

200

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

540Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

LED Bulb | Advance
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MODEL NO

BA52-00680

BA52-00681

BA52-00683

TYPE

T8/0.6mt

T8/0.6mt

T8/0.6mt

CONNECTION

Double Side

Double Side

Double Side

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

9W

9W

9W

ANGLE

270°

270°

270°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

25

25

25

20

588

1
3

2
8

SOCKET

G13

G13

G13

100Lm/w

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

900Lm

900Lm

900Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA52-01280

BA52-01281

BA52-01283

TYPE

T8/1.2mt

T8/1.2mt

T8/1.2mt

CONNECTION

Double Side

Double Side

Double Side

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

18W

18W

18W

ANGLE

270°

270°

270°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

25

25

25

20

1198

1
3

2
8

SOCKET

G13

G13

G13

100Lm/w

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

1800Lm

1800Lm

1800Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

LED Bulb | Advance
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Scan the QR code

for more information.

MODEL NO

BA52-01580

BA52-01581

BA52-01583

TYPE

T8/1.5mt

T8/1.5mt

T8/1.5mt

CONNECTION

Double Side

Double Side

Double Side

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

24W

24W

24W

ANGLE

270°

270°

270°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

25

25

25

20

1498

1
3

2
8

SOCKET

G13

G13

G13

100Lm/w

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

2440Lm

2440Lm

2440Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA52-20680

BA52-20681

BA52-20683

TYPE

T8/0.6mt

T8/0.6mt

T8/0.6mt

CONNECTION

Single Side

Single Side

Single Side

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

9W

9W

9W

ANGLE

270°

270°

270°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

25

25

25

20

588

1
3

2
8

SOCKET

G13

G13

G13

100Lm/w

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

900Lm

900Lm

900Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC



MODEL NO

BA52-21280

BA52-21281

BA52-21283

TYPE

T8/1.2mt

T8/1.2mt

T8/1.2mt

CONNECTION

Single Side

Single Side

Single Side

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

18W

18W

18W

ANGLE

270°

270°

270°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

25

25

25

20

1198

1
3

2
8

SOCKET

G13

G13

G13

100Lm/w

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

1800Lm

1800Lm

1800Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MODEL NO

BA52-21580

BA52-21581

BA52-21583

TYPE

T8/1.5mt

T8/1.5mt

T8/1.5mt

CONNECTION

Single Side

Single Side

Single Side

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT

24W

24W

24W

ANGLE

270°

270°

270°

MATERIAL

Glass

Glass

Glass

PCS/CTN

25

25

25

20

1498

1
3

2
8

SOCKET

G13

G13

G13

100Lm/w

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)

2440Lm

2440Lm

2440Lm

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

Scan the QR code

for more information.

LED Bulb | Advance
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• LED STRIPS

• LED MODULE FIXTURES

• LED DRIVERS

• POWER SUPPLIES

• RGB CONTROLLERS

• SENSORS

• TRACKLINE APARATUS

• PENDANT LAMP HOLDERS

• ADHESIVE TAPES

• WATERPROOF CONNECTOR

L
E

D
 S

T
R

IP
 L

IG
H

T



MODEL NO

BS01-00310

BS01-00311

BS01-00313

BS01-00319

TYPE

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

LED TYPE

5050

5050

5050

5050

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

RGB

WATT/MT

12W

12W

12W

12W

LED QTY/MT

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

VOLTAGE

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

MT/CARTON

250 Mt

250 Mt

250 Mt

250 Mt

20

MODEL NO

BS01-00409

TYPE

Ecoline

LED TYPE

5050

CCT

RGB

WATT/MT

12W

LED QTY/MT

60 Led

IP

IP54

VOLTAGE

12VDC

MT/CARTON

250 Mt

IP54

54

20

MODEL NO
BS01-00300
BS01-00301
BS01-00303
BS01-00304
BS01-00305
BS01-00306
BS01-00309

TYPE
Ecoline
Ecoline
Ecoline
Ecoline
Ecoline
Ecoline
Ecoline

LED TYPE
5050
5050
5050
5050
5050
5050
5050

CCT
3000K
4000K
6500K

Red
Green
Blue
RGB

WATT/MT
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W
12W

LED QTY/MT
60 Led
60 Led
60 Led
60 Led
60 Led
60 Led
60 Led

IP
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20

VOLTAGE
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC

MT/CARTON
250 Mt
250 Mt
250 Mt
250 Mt
250 Mt
250 Mt
250 Mt

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20

MODEL NO

BS01-00700

BS01-00701

BS01-00703

BS01-00704

BS01-00705

BS01-00706

BS01-00707

TYPE

Ecoline 

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

LED TYPE

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

RED

GREEN

BLUE

AMBER

WATT/MT

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

LED QTY/MT

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

VOLTAGE

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

www.braytron.com
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Ecoline LED Strip
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MODEL NO

BS01-00710

BS01-00711

BS01-00713

BS01-00714

BS01-00715

BS01-00716

TYPE

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

LED TYPE

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

RED

GREEN

BLUE

WATT/MT

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

LED QTY/MT

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

60 Led

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

VOLTAGE

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20

MODEL NO

BS01-00800

BS01-00801

BS01-00803

BS01-00804

BS01-00805

BS01-00806

TYPE

Ecoline 

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

LED TYPE

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

RED

GREEN

BLUE

WATT/MT

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

12W

LED QTY/MT

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

VOLTAGE

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

MODEL NO

BS01-00810

BS01-00811

BS01-00813

TYPE

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

LED TYPE

2835

2835

2835

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT/MT

12W

12W

12W

LED QTY/MT

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

VOLTAGE

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

20

MODEL NO

BS01-10810

BS01-10811

BS01-10813

TYPE

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

LED TYPE

2835

2835

2835

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT/MT

12W

12W

12W

LED QTY/MT

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

IP

IP54

IP54

IP54

VOLTAGE

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

54



20

MODEL NO

BS01-01318

TYPE

Plusline

LED TYPE

2835+5050

CCT

RGBW+CW

WATT/MT

12W

LED QTY/MT

90 Led

IP

IP20

VOLTAGE

24VDC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

Scan the QR code

for more information.

20

MODEL NO

BS01-01210

BS01-01211

BS01-01213

TYPE

Plusline

Plusline

Plusline

LED TYPE

2835

2835

2835

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT/MT

13W

13W

13W

LUMEN(Фuse 360°)/MT

1680Lm

1680Lm

1680Lm

LED QTY/MT

168 Led

168 Led

168 Led

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

VOLTAGE

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

MODEL NO

BS01-01310

BS01-01311

BS01-01313

TYPE

Plusline

Plusline

Plusline

LED TYPE

2835

2835

2835

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

WATT/MT

20W

20W

20W

LED QTY/MT

240 Led

240 Led

240 Led

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

VOLTAGE

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

20

www.braytron.com
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Neon LED Strip
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MODEL NO

BS01-00500

BS01-00501

BS01-00503

BS01-00504

BS01-00505

BS01-00506

TYPE

Ecoline 

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

Ecoline

LED TYPE

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

CCT

3000K

4000K

6500K

RED

GREEN

BLUE

WATT/MT

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

8W

LED QTY/MT

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

IP

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

54

MODEL NO

BS04-00203

BS04-00204

BS04-00205

BS04-00206

TYPE

Moduline

Moduline

Moduline

Moduline

LED TYPE

5730

5730

5730

5730

CCT

6500K

Red

Green

Blue

WATT/PCS

1.2W

1.2W

1.2W

1.2W

LED QTY/MT

3 Led

3 Led

3 Led

3 Led

IP

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

VOLTAGE

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

PCS/CTN

2400

2400

2400

2400

IP67

MODEL NO

BS02-00010

BS02-00013

BS02-00014

BS02-00015

BS02-00016

BS02-00017

TYPE

Neon

Neon

Neon

Neon

Neon

Neon

CCT

3000K

6500K

RED

GREEN

BLUE

AMBER

WATT/MT

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

6W

LED QTY/MT

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

120 Led

IP

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MT/CARTON

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

100 Mt

LED TYPE

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

2835

65

Scan the QR code

for more information.



MODEL NO

BY02-10250

BY02-10600

BY02-11000

BY02-11500

BY02-12500

BY02-13500

MAX.WATT

25W

60W

100W

150W

250W

350W

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

OUTPUT CURRENT

1A

2.5A

4.2A

6.2A

10.5A

14.5A

P.F.

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

DIMENSIONS

86x58x33

160x40x32

190x47x35

200x57x40

220x68x40

222x68x41

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

PCS/CTN

60

60

60

60

40

40

20

MODEL NO

BY02-20600

BY02-21000

BY02-21500

BY02-22500

BY02-23500

MAX.WATT

60W

100W

150W

250W

350W

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

24VDC

OUTPUT CURRENT

2.5A

4.2A

6.2A

10.5A

14.5A

P.F.

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

VOLTAGE

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

DIMENSIONS

150x35x23mm

143x48x23mm

185x48x23mm

210x63x25mm

226x63x28mm

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

PCS/CTN

60

60

60

40

40

20

MODEL NO

BY03-22000

BY03-23500

MAX.WATT

200W

350W

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

48VDC

48VDC

OUTPUT CURRENT

4A

7.2A

P.F.

>0.5

>0.5

VOLTAGE

220-240V

220-240V

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

DIMENSIONS

255x49x30mm

255x60x30mm

IP

IP20

IP20

PCS/CTN

56

42

20

MODEL NO

BY02-00250

BY02-00600

BY02-01000

BY02-01500

BY02-02000

BY02-02500

BY02-03500

MAX.WATT

25W

60W

100W

150W

200W

250W

350W

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

OUTPUT CURRENT

2A

5A

8.3A

12.5A

16.5A

21A

29A

P.F.

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

DIMENSIONS

85x57x34

160x40x32

190x46x35

200x46x37

200x58x40

222x68x41

222x68x41

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

PCS/CTN

60

60

60

60

40

40

40

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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RGB Controller & Emergency Kit
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MODEL NO

BY30-01120

TYPE

Controller

WATT

216W

OUTPUT CURRENT

18A

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

12/24VDC

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

PC

PCS/CTN

100

20

1
1
0

53 2144

8
4

22

MODEL NO

BY30-01130

TYPE

Controller

WATT

72W

OUTPUT CURRENT

6A

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

12/24VDC

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

PC

PCS/CTN

200

20

35 7

5
0

8
5

52

MODEL NO

BY35-30130

BY35-30230

BY35-30330

MAX.WATT

3W

5W

10W

OUTPUT

3.7V 2200mAh

7.4V 2200mAh

11.1V 2200mAh

INPUT VOLTAGE

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

MATERIAL

PC

PC

PC

IP

IP20

IP20

IP20

PCS/CTN

50

50

50

20 27

40

150

MODEL NO

BY03-22001

MAX.WATT

200W

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

48VDC

OUTPUT CURRENT

4A

P.F.

>0.7

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

PC

DIMENSIONS

315x22x25mm

IP

IP20

PCS/CTN

30

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



Scan the QR code

for more information.

MODEL NO

BY30-01140

TYPE

Controller

WATT

480W

OUTPUT CURRENT

4A/CH

OUTPUT VOLTAGE

12/24VDC

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

PC

PCS/CTN

100

20

1
5
0

8
5

40

45

MODEL NO

BS01-99908

TYPE

Controller

MAX WATT

800W

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

MATERIAL

PC

PCS/CTN

100

20

MODEL NO

BS01-99901

TYPE

Power Cord

AMPER

8A

VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

LED

120LED

PCS/CTN

100

20

BY90-00202

SC202  2IN  Grey

Current 32A

Cable Size 0.2-4mm²
IP20  PC

NEW

BY90-00203

SC203  3IN  Grey

Current 32A

Cable Size 0.2-4mm²
IP20  PC

NEW

BY90-00205

SC205  5IN  Grey

Current 32A

Cable Size 0.2-4mm²
IP20  PC

NEW

www.braytron.com
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Sensors
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Ø40

Ø53

5
06
3

1.5-3.5m

20

DETECTION DISTANCE

6 Mt Max. 24°

DETECTION SPEED

0.6-1.5 m/S

AMBIENT LIGHT

5-2000LUX

INSTALLATION HEIGHT

2-4 Mt

WORKING TEMPERATURE

-20°-+40°

WORKING HUMIDITY

%93 RH

MATERIAL

PC

PCS/CTN

100

MODEL NO

BY31-01040

TYPE

MS04

SENSOR TYPE

PIR

IP

IP20

INPUT VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

RATED LOAD

800W(Halogen)

RATED LOAD

150W(CFL)

RATED LOAD

250W(LED)

POWER CONSUMPTION

0.45W(Static 0.1W)
TIME DELAY

5 Sec.-5 Min (Adjustable)

DETECTION ANGLE

360°

56 80

6
8

DETECTION DISTANCE

25 Mt Max.24°

DETECTION SPEED

0.6-1.5 m/S

AMBIENT LIGHT

5-2000LUX

INSTALLATION HEIGHT

1.8-2.5 Mt

WORKING TEMPERATURE

-20°-+40°

WORKING HUMIDITY

%93 RH

MATERIAL

PC

PCS/CTN

50

MODEL NO

BY31-01030

TYPE

MS03

SENSOR TYPE

PIR

IP

IP44

INPUT VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

RATED LOAD

800W(Halogen)

RATED LOAD

150W(CFL)

RATED LOAD

250W(LED)

POWER CONSUMPTION

0.5W(Static 0.1W)
TIME DELAY

5 Sec.-8 Min (Adjustable)

DETECTION ANGLE

180°

44

2557

Ø954m 4m

2-4m

1.5-3.5m

20

DETECTION DISTANCE

8 Mt Max. 24°

DETECTION SPEED

0.6-1.5 m/S

AMBIENT LIGHT

5-2000LUX

INSTALLATION HEIGHT

1.5-3.5 Mt

WORKING TEMPERATURE

-20°-+40°

WORKING HUMIDITY

%93 RH

MATERIAL

PC

PCS/CTN

50

MODEL NO

BY31-01010

TYPE

MS01

SENSOR TYPE

PIR

IP

IP20

INPUT VOLTAGE

220-240VAC

RATED LOAD

2000W(Halogen)

RATED LOAD

500W(CFL)

RATED LOAD

800W(LED)

POWER CONSUMPTION

0.45W(Static 0.1W)
TIME DELAY

5 Sec.-5 Min (Adjustable)

DETECTION ANGLE

360°

Scan the QR code

for more information.

25m



5
3

4
4

36 9
0

4
7

MODEL NO

BY31-03010

TYPE

PS01

INPUT POWER

220-240VAC

RATED LOAD

Max. 1000W

AMPER

6A

AMBIENT LIGHT

<2-100 Lux

ELECTRICAL PROTECTION CLASS

Class II

WORKING HUMIDITY

<%93RH

MATERIAL

PC

PCS/CTN

100

PROTECTION DEGREE

IP44

WORKING TEMPERATURE

-20°-+40°

8
9

Ø
7
8

7
1

1
4
2

MODEL NO

BY31-03040

TYPE

PS03

INPUT POWER

220-240VAC

RATED LOAD

Max. 3000W

AMPER

25A

AMBIENT LIGHT

<2-100 Lux

ELECTRICAL PROTECTION CLASS

Class II

WORKING HUMIDITY

<%93RH

MATERIAL

PC

PCS/CTN

100

PROTECTION DEGREE

IP44

WORKING TEMPERATURE

-20°-+40°

44

44

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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Trackline Accessories

www.braytron.com

223

MODEL NO

BY40-00110

BY40-00120

BY40-00130

TYPE

2-Wires

2-Wires

2-Wires

LENGTH

1 Mt

2 Mt

3 Mt

BODY COLOR

White

White

White

WIRE

Copper

Copper

Copper

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

PCS/CTN

20

20

20

20

MODEL NO

BY40-00111

BY40-00121

BY40-00131

TYPE

2-Wires

2-Wires

2-Wires

LENGTH

1 Mt

2 Mt

3 Mt

BODY COLOR

Black

Black

Black

WIRE

Copper

Copper

Copper

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

PCS/CTN

20

20

20

20

MODEL NO

BY40-00210

BY40-00220

BY40-00250

TYPE

4-Wires

4-Wires

4-Wires

LENGTH

1 Mt

2 Mt

3 Mt

BODY COLOR

White

White

White

WIRE

Copper

Copper

Copper

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

PCS/CTN

10

10

10

20

MODEL NO

BY40-00211

BY40-00221

BY40-00251

TYPE

4-Wires

4-Wires

4-Wires

LENGTH

1 Mt

2 Mt

3 Mt

BODY COLOR

Black

Black

Black

WIRE

Copper

Copper

Copper

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

Aluminium

PCS/CTN

10

10

10

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.



MODEL NO

BY40-00240

BY40-00241

TYPE

2-Wires

2-Wires

BODY COLOR

White

Black

WIRE

Copper

Copper

MATERIAL

PC

PC

PCS/CTN

250

250

20

MODEL NO

BY40-00330

BY40-00331

TYPE

4-Wires

4-Wires

BODY COLOR

White

Black

WIRE

Copper

Copper

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

PCS/CTN

100

100

20

MODEL NO

BY40-00340

BY40-00341

TYPE

4-Wires

4-Wires

BODY COLOR

White

Black

WIRE

Copper

Copper

MATERIAL

Aluminium

Aluminium

PCS/CTN

200

200

20

MODEL NO

BY40-00230

BY40-00231

TYPE

2-Wires

2-Wires

BODY COLOR

White

Black

WIRE

Copper

Copper

MATERIAL

PC

PC

PCS/CTN

250

250

20

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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Trackline Accessories



Garden Poles
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BY70-00301  

GP003
0.5mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

5
0
0

60

BY70-00311  

GP003
0.75mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

7
5
0

60

BY70-00321  

GP003
1mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

1
0
0
0

60

BY70-00321  

GP003
1mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

1
0
0
0

60

BY70-00351  

GP003
2.4mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

2
4
0
0

76

60

1
5
0

BY70-00361  

GP003
3mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

3
0
0
0

76

60

1
5
0

BY70-00371  

GP003
4mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

4
0
0
0

76

60

1
5
0

BY71-00001  

SP001
Black 
IP20  Metal

2
5
0 300

P
1
2
0

60

6
0

BY71-00011  

SP002
Black 
IP20  Metal

300

2
5
0

BY71-01021  

SP003
Black 
IP20  Metal

6161

BY71-01031  

SP003
Black 
IP20  Metal

61 6161

BY71-01041  

SP003
Black 
IP20  Metal

61

61

61

61

BY71-00021  

SP002
Black 
IP20  Metal

300

2
5
0

BY70-00271  

GP002
4mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

260

2
2
0

180

2
8
0
0

4
0
0
0 60

89

105

1101
2
0
0 7
5
0

4
5
0

260

BY70-00161  

GP001
3mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

2
0
0
0

60

89

3
0
0

1
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

BY70-00171  

GP001
4mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

3
0
0
0

60

89

3
0
0

1
0
0
0

4
0
0
0

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

BY71-00031  

SP002
Black 
IP20  Metal

600

4
0
0

BY70-00151  

GP001
2.4mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

1
8
0
0

60

89
3
0
0

6
0
0

2
4
0
0

180

2
8

1
4

1
4
0

BY70-00261  

GP002
3mt
Black 
IP20  Metal

260

2
2
0

180

1
8
0
0

3
0
0
0 60

89

105

1101
2
0
0 7
5
0

4
5
0

260

BY71-00041  

SP002
Black 
IP20  Metal

600

4
0
0

Scan the QR code

for more information.

*Only for Romania market
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E27 Pendant

20

MODEL NO

SOCKET

BODY COLOR

LENGTH

MATERIAL

PCS/CARTON

BY45-00201

E27

Copper

1 Mt

Metal

50

MODEL NO

HOUSING

METAL PART

WATERPROOF O-RING

RATED VOLTAGE

RATED CURRENT

CABLE RANGE

CABLE OD

Operating Temp. range
WATERPROOF RATE

FIRE CLASSIFICATION

PCS/CARTON

BT42-09000

PA

Brass

Silicone

250V

16A

0.5-1.5mm2

≤7mm
-40°-+85°

IP67

94V0

500

IP67

7
6
~
8
4

7
~
1
0
.5

7
~
1
0
.5

Ø
2
4
.8

Ø
2
4
.8

Ø100

Ø50

1
0
0
0

20

MODEL NO

SOCKET

BODY COLOR

LENGTH

MATERIAL

PCS/CARTON

BY45-00200

E27

Black

1 Mt

Metal

100

Scan the QR code

for more information.
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